ABALL IN THE FALL
September 19-20, 2020

Exhibitors:
110
114
116
118
125
138
140
149
156
174
194
200
233
269
275
307
326
329
342
356
365
381
385
417
492
534
535
563
586
675
711
712
733
734
752
754
759
885
899
900
915
916
921
922
932
936
938

Results:

Barbara West
Christie Partee
Cindy McMahon
Daralyn Wallace
Penny Rinald
Lori Batchelor
Marie Ferguson
Celene Dionn
Sylvia Hand

Ella Ansolabehere
Leah Patton
Julie DiCarlo
Vicki Norris
Barbara Jones
Elise Partanen
Myryha Patton
Sherry Ball

Andi Scott
Amber Stearns
Carrie Richmond
Nicole Bloch
Lucy Kusluch
LoGeana Anderson
Gail Aspenwall
Anita White

Sandy Lyles-Sanderson

Casey Partanen
Shellie Hedrick
Justin Stanaland
Celeste Torkay
Cari Singer
Lauren Grace
Danielle Byrn
Stephanie Roan
Kindra Radar
Elena Nagel
Audrie Aaron
Cheyenne Wind
Mary Raymund
Reagan Torkay
Michaela Hedrick
Taylor Naquin
Ardith Carlton
Corky Visminas
Michelle Starr
Melissa Meader
Courtney Sadar

ARTIST RESIN MINI PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
ARM1

ARM2

342010
733306

Light/Gaited (2)
1st
2nd

Stock/Spanish (2)
Ist
2nd

Unknown

Blondie’s Daring Chic

885013
269100

563151
563245

Unknown
Babycakes

Domino
Unknown



ARM3

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
ARM4

ARMS5

ARM6

ARM6a

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (1)

1st 233015
885013 Unknown
563151 Domino
Avrabian (9)

1st 417011
2nd 233038
3rd 110118
4th 269376
5th 563031
6th 342011
Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (3)
1st 116557
2nd 342013
3rd 200086
Morgan (5)

1st 233016
2nd 116552
3rd 110005
4th 563207
5th 563066
Other Lisht Breeds (1)

1st 233046
233046 Blanco Bailarin
417011 Paradox

Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

ARM7

ARMS8

ARMB8a

ARM9

ARM10

Andalusian/Lusitano (4)

1st 125023
2nd 563246
3rd 563064
4th 110001
ASB (6)

1st 733320
2nd 733256
3rd 269333
4th 417006
5th 563152
6th 563065
TWH (6)

1st 733195
2nd 233020
3rd 563014
4th 938049
5th 938051
6th 938066
Spanish/Other Gaited (6)

1st 125036
2nd 233036
3rd 733090
4th 269136
5th 563209
6th 563116
TB/WB (9)

1st 938018
2nd 733369
3rd 938062
4th 733194
5th 938046

6th 921017

Carmen Miranda

Paradox
Cristiano

KZ Adept
Smoke Signals
Amun Ra
Unknown

Rebel Ragstar
Unknown
Aragon

Cece’s Raw Velvet
Piper’s Cub Scout
Problem Child
Military Man
Mahogany Wood

Blanco Bailarin

Raphael
Adonis
Miraval
Senor de la Noche

Hasty General

Colorway’s Man About Town
Call me Mizter Right
Chantals Fancy

Gentlemen Send Roses
Merlots Bar

Southern Firecracker
Oreo Cream

WSF On My Toes
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Jinxy

Picante

Maestoso Allegra
Basilio

EL Chavez
Sombra

Unknown
PWF Judicious
Unknown
Edita
Unknown
Omaha



ARM11

ARM11la

Champion
Reserve

Stock
ARM12

ARM13

ARM13a

ARM14

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Other Breeds
ARM15

ARM16

ARM17

Coach/Carriage (10)

1st 938048 Unknown

2nd 921018 Watch What Happens
3rd 921063 Hold Me Closer
4th 417014 Storm Warning
5th 733305 Ghost in the Myst
6th 759300 Huelwen

Other Sport Breeds (11)

1st 938100 Unknown

2nd 733271 PWF Calisto

3rd 922022 Unknown

4th 938065 Unknown

5th 733289 Pippin

6th 417005 Indian Sky
938100 Unknown

733320 Hasty General

QH/Other Stock Breeds (11)

1st 733306 Blondie’s Daring Chic
2nd 233022 Nothing But Trouble
3rd 233035 Classic Jazz

4th 733304 PWF Lady of Leisure
5th 563062 Hot And Slow

6th 233033 Dalila

Paint (7)

1st 233034 Telgra

2nd 563009 Sacred Assets

3rd 342005 Unknown

4th 563011 Crowded House

5th 733352 ImShadyBro

6th 563034 Chock Full O Zip
Appaloosa (5)

1st 233003 Largo

2nd 733353 PWF Hooked On A Feeling
3rd 938013 Unknown

4th 563119 Let It Snow

5th 563051 Spots On My Dots
Mustang (6)

1st 125037 Kokopelli

2nd 233027 Lechi

3rd 938064 Unknown

4th 563059 High Voltage

5th 563019 Anasazi

6th 563208 Dun in Sand

733306 Blondie’s Daring Chic

125037 Kokopelli

Draft (15)

1st 342010 Unknown

2nd 733255 Hadrian’s Thor

3rd 938052 Unknown

4th 233037 Rockin Texas Tad
5th 417030 EES Kicks and Giggles
6th 563249 Cookies N Creme
Pony (11)

1st 754005 Malibu

2nd 233028 Regis

3rd 563013 Reckless

4th 733118 Lady Eleanor

5th 233029 Tris

6th 342006 Unknown

Longear/Exotic (2)



ARM18

ARM18a

ARM18b

Champion
Reserve

1st 563063
2nd 734031
Other Pure/Mix Draft/Pony Breeds (5)
1st 938016
2nd 938060
3rd 733365
4th 733356
5th 563060
Cob/Vanner (7)

1st 116556
2nd 733091
3rd 938057
4th 563202
5th 563020
6th 563116
Other Pure/Mix Non-Draft/Pony Breeds (7)
1st 733339
2nd 938047
3rd 149006
4th 417023
5th 149001
6th 149002
342010 Unknown
733339 LeDoux

Lucy Dunit
RuPaul

Unknown
Unknown
Walkaway Joe
Valkyrie
Sunny Delight

Twisted Thistle
Danzing Queen
Unknown
Spring Showers
Gwendolyn
Sombra

LeDoux
Unknown
Unknown
Thundar Snow
Unknown
Unknown

ARTIST RESIN MINI PLASTIC HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
ARMC1

ARMC2

ARMC3

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
ARMCA4

ARMCS5

ARMCG6

342010 Unknown
417005 Indian Sky
Light/Gaited (2)

1st 885013
2nd 269100
Stock/Spanish (2)

1st 563151
2nd 563245
Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (1)

1st 233015
885013 Unknown
233015 Carmen Miranda
Arabian (9)

1st 417011
2nd 233038
3rd 563143
4th 110118
5th 563031
6th 269376
Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (3)
1st 116557
2nd 342013
3rd 200086
Morgan (5)

1st 233016
2nd 116552
3rd 110005
4th 563066
5th 563207

Unknown
Babycakes

Domino
Unknown

Carmen Miranda

Paradox
Cristiano
Legacy IV

KZ Adept
Amun Ra
Smoke Signals

Rebel Ragstar
Unknown
Aragon

Cece’s Raw Velvet
Piper’s Cub Scout
Problem Child
Mahogany Wood
Military Man



ARMC6a Other Light Breeds (1)

1st 233046
Champion 233046 Blanco Bailarin
Reserve 116557 Rebel Ragstar
Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
ARMCY7 Andalusian/Lusitano (4)
1st 125023
2nd 563246
3rd 563064
4th 110011
ARMCS ASB (6)
1st 733320
2nd 733256
3rd 563152
4th 269333
5th 417006
6th 563065
ARMC8a TWH (6)
1st 233026
2nd 938066
3rd 733195
4th 938049
5th 563014
6th 938051
ARMC9 Spanish/Other Gaited (6)
1st 233036
2nd 733090
3rd 563209
4th 125036
5th 269136
6th 563116
ARMC10 TB/WB (9)
1st 938018
2nd 938046
3rd 733369
4th 938062
5th 733194
6th 922018
ARMC11 Coach/Carriage (10)
1st 921018
2nd 417014
3rd 938048
4th 921063
5th 733305
6th 563120
ARMCl11a Other Sport Breeds (11)
1st 417005
2nd 417007
3rd 563033
4th 733217
5th 938100
6th 733284
Champion 417005 Indian Sky
Reserve 733320 Hasty General
Stock
ARMC12 QH/Other Stock Breeds (11)
1st 233032
2nd 733306
3rd 563035
4th 733304
5th 563062
6th 233035

Blanco Bailarin

Raphael
Adonis
Miraval
Sweet Irish Brass

Hasty General

Colorway’s Man About Town
Gentlemen Send Roses

Call me Mizter Right
Chantals Fancy

Merlots Bar

Muiss Firecracker
Unknown

Southern Firecracker
Unknown

WSF On My Toes
Unknown

Picante

Maestoso Allegra
EL Chavez

Jinxy

Basilio

Sombra

Unknown
Unknown
PWF Judicious
Unknown
Edita

Hotspur

Watch What Happens
Storm Warning
Unknown

Hold Me Closer
Ghost in the Myst
Kristoff

Indian Sky
Trendsetter

Zips Golden Zipper
Bluegrass
Unknown

Del Shannon

Zeus

Blondie’s Daring Chic
Dun Cross My Heart
PWF Lady of Leisure
Hot And Slow

Classic Jazz



ARMC13

ARMC13a

ARMC14

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Other Breeds
ARMC15

ARMCI16

ARMC17

ARMC18

ARMC18a

ARMC18b

Paint (7)

1st 563142 Chrome On My Zipper
2nd 563009 Sacred Assets

3rd 733352 ImShadyBro

4th 342005 Unknown

5th 563011 Crowded House
6th 563034 Chock Full O Zip
Appaloosa (5)

1st 233003 Largo

2nd 733353 PWF Hooked On A Feeling
3rd 563119 Let It Snow

4th 938013 Unknown

5th 563051 Spots On My Dots
Mustang (6)

1st 125037 Kokopelli

2nd 233027 Lechi

3rd 938064 Unknown

4th 563054 Autumn Bars of Gold
5th 563019 Anasazi

6th 563208 Dun in Sand
233003 Largo

563142 Chrome On My Zipper

Draft (15)

1st 342010 Unknown

2nd 938053 Unknown

3rd 938014 Unknown

4th 233037 Rockin Texas Tad
5th 417030 EES Kicks and Giggles
6th 733092 Mrs. Rhett Butler
Pony (11)

1st 563013 Reckless

2nd 754005 Malibu

3rd 563048 Sweet Dreams Across my Heart
4th 563067 Tea Party

5th 233028 Regis

6th 733118 Lady Eleanor
Longear/Exotic (2)

1st 563063 Lucy Dunit

2nd 734031 RuPaul

Other Pure/Mix Draft/Pony Breeds (5)

1st 733356 Valkyrie

2nd 938060 Unknown

3rd 938016 Unknown

4th 733365 Walkaway Joe

5th 563060 Sunny Delight
Cob/Vanner (7)

1st 563020 Gwendolyn

2nd 116556 Twisted Thistle
3rd 733091 Danzing Queen
4th 938057 Unknown

5th 563202 Spring Showers
6th 563116 Sombra

Other Pure/Mix Non-Draft/Pony Breeds (7)

1st 733339 LeDoux

2nd 938047 Unknown

3rd 417023 Thundar Snow
4th 149006 Unknown

5th 149001 Unknown

6th 149002 Unknown



ARMC19 Unicorn/Pegasus (1)
1st 149005
Champion 342010 Unknown
Reserve 733339 LeDoux
CUSTOM MINI HALTER DIVISION
Grand Champion 563231 Cowgirls Don’t Cry
Grand Reserve 752085 Chico Amigo
Foal
CM1 Light/Gaited (4)
1st 356855
2nd 329024
3rd 932150
4th 733124
CM2 Stock/Spanish (7)
1st 329088
2nd 563061
3rd 356857
4th 932135
5th 932151
6th 356850
CM3 Draft (7)
1st 356852
2nd 563107
3rd 563016
4th 563096
5th 563126
6th 563008
CMa3a Pony (5)
1st 200084
2nd 932149
3rd 563154
4th 356853
5th 563090
CM3b Other (5)
1st 417012
2nd 329057
3rd 356851
4th 563110
5th 733119
Champion 417012 Drop In The Bucket
Reserve 200084 Ravenna
Draft/Pony/Other Breeds
CM4 Avrabian (8)
1st 563135
2nd 932152
3rd 110020
4th 329171
5th 563002
6th 922008
CM5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (5)
1st 329118
2nd 356878
3rd 922004
4th 885011
5th 269134
CM6 Morgan (6)
1st 329076
2nd 110022

Unknown

Tarheel Baby
Dewberry
Celeste
Ferdinand

Strawberry Shake
ImaHotie

Shoulda Stayed Home
Daisy

Charisma

Anne’s Climatic Rhythm

Harleyquinn

Highland Flower Bouquet
Kenai

CedarLane Tinkerbell
Prince Charming

Fuetsel

Ravenna

Lola

Little Angel

My Splatter Pants
A Touch Of gold

Drop In The Bucket
Mbira

Cutie Pie

Adorable

Spot O’ Tea

Golden Sovereign
Sahara

KZ Aldebaran
Samia

Exquisite Lace
Bint Amira

Razzberry Swirl
Unknown
Angel’s Wink
Unknown
Molly

Peppermint
Dawn Treader



3rd 563205
4th 563214
5th 356872
6th 356870
CMé6a Other Light Breeds (3)
1st 563080
2nd 138010
3rd 329172
Champion 563135 Golden Sovereign
Reserve 563080 Ashma
Spanish/Sport/Gaited
CM7 Andalusian (10)
1st 156060
2nd 156054
3rd 329174
4th 733364
5th 563122
6th 563206
CM7a Lusitano (5)
Ist 932147
2nd 932146
3rd 329173
4th 356876
5th 733363
CMm8 ASB (8)
1st 733138
2nd 200082
3rd 329005
4th 329059
5th 269157
6th 938055
CM8a Other American Gaited Breeds (5)
1st 356893
2nd 733218
3rd 329231
4th 329098
5th 356887
CM9 Spanish Breeds (6)
1st 269091
2nd 733123
3rd 329131
4th 932137
5th 932142
6th 329197
CM9a Other Gaited Breeds (4)
Ist 733275
2nd 329125
3rd 932131
4th 752087
CM10 TB (7)
Ist 752097
2nd 563229
3rd 156035
4th 329175
5th 156089
6th 563198
CM10a WB (11)
1st 156628
2nd 329078
3rd 932156
4th 563036

Apollo

Cold Mountain
Ravenna
Bravo’s Sangria

Ashma
Unknown
Kaddar

Black Hawk
Blue Bonnet
Helado

PWF Casimiro
Etched In Ebony
Bonita

Sabio Vida

Cielo

BNS Summer Sunset
Nights On Fire

Adan

D’ Arrific

Cascara
Appalachian Honey
Melly

JC’s Billette
Unknown

My Blue Eyed Honey
Hot Chocolate Please
MW Smooth Mover
Timdi’s Café a Lait
Flash Dance

Fey

Crystal Pistol
Argos
Pocahontas
Sunspot
Susanna

Siglavy Leviosa
Emilio
Valient
Legallo

Santina

Wicklow

South Moscow
Lucky Penny
London Fog
Closing Argument

Unknown
Phillip
Remarkable
Etched In Lace



Cm11

Champion
Reserve

Stock
CM12

CM13

CM14

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Other
CM15

CM16

CM17

CM18

5th 200052

6th 734035
Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (25)
1st 733240

2nd 885044

3rd 563247

4th 733155

5th 563004

6th 938023
752097 Santina
156028 Gifted Lady

QH/Other Stock Breeds (12)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Appaloosa/Paint (19)

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Mustang (13)
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

563231
563157

Draft (30)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pony (18)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Longear/Exotic (6)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other Pure/Mix (16)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

563231
938059
356921
563228
563022
563121

563157
417001
563195
932144
885128
733156

938063

417002

563197

356920

156050

932132

Cowgirls Don’t Cry
Simply Too Hot

563156
733205
733207
356939
329095
733362

329212
329012
563053
563196
733335
563069

733122
356962
329130
356963
417010
734051

752085
733272
563232
563038

Vicario
Hershey’s Kiss

Milagro

Unknown
Downtothelastdetail
Snow Patrol
Tjaardo 483
Unknown

Cowgirls Don’t Cry
Unknown

The Original B.O.T.
Zippo Dunitagain
Lacey

Easy To Spot

Simply Too Hot
Mega Dot Domino
Chasin my Color
Paint The Dog
Unknown

Heza Steel

Unknown
Ford

Dakota

Blue Basin
Apache Pass
Durango

Braveheart

Cedarlane Powerstroke
Delilah

Lady Godiva
Thumbellina

Lada

Magni

Bill

Evenstar

The Little Prince

PWF Midnight Confessions
Snowbud

Jaxson

Mule Man

Guy Roz

Zig Zag

Jewels Ruby Tuesday
Stripes

Chico Amigo
Berwyn
Laramie
Gypsy Rose



Champion
Reserve

5th
6th
752085
563156

932154
733307
Chico Amigo
Braveheart

CUSTOM MINI WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 417012 Drop In The Bucket
Grand Reserve 885005 Unknown
Foal
CMC1 Light/Gaited (4)
1st 356855
2nd 329024
3rd 932150
4th 733124
CMC2 Stock/Spanish (7)
1st 329088
2nd 563101
3rd 563061
4th 356857
5th 932151
6th 932135
CMC3 Draft (7)
1st 356852
2nd 563016
3rd 563107
4th 563096
5th 563126
6th 563008
CMC3a Pony (5)
1st 200084
2nd 932149
3rd 563154
4th 356853
5th 563090
CMC3b Other (5)
Ist 417012
2nd 563110
3rd 733119
4th 329057
5th 356851
Champion 417012 Drop In The Bucket
Reserve 200084 Ravenna
Draft/Pony/Other Breeds
CMC4 Avrabian (8)
1st 563135
2nd 922008
3rd 110020
4th 932152
5th 563070
6th 938054
CMC5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (5)
Ist 885011
2nd 329118
3rd 922004
4th 356878
5th 269134
CMC6 Morgan (6)
1st 329076
2nd 110022

Valencia
Loch N’Key

Tarheel Baby
Dewberry
Celeste
Ferdinand

Strawberry Shake
Zippos Spots
ImaHotie

Shoulda Stayed Home
Charisma

Daisy

Harleyquinn

Kenai

Highland Flower Bouquet
CedarLane Tinkerbell
Prince Charming

Fuetsel

Ravenna

Lola

Little Angel

My Splatter Pants
A Touch Of gold

Drop In The Bucket
Adorable

Spot O’ Tea

Mbira

Cutie Pie

Golden Sovereign
Bint Amira

KZ Aldebaran
Sahara

Wind In My Hair
Unknown

Unknown
Razzberry Swirl
Angel’s Wink
Unknown
Molly

Peppermint
Dawn Treader



3rd 356872
4th 563205
5th 563214
6th 356870
CMCé6a Other Light Breeds (3)
1st 563080
2nd 138010
3rd 329172
Champion 329076 Peppermint
Reserve 563135 Golden Sovereign
Spanish/Sport/Gaited
CMC7 Andalusian (10)
1st 156034
2nd 156060
3rd 733364
4th 563203
5th 329174
6th 563087
CMC7a Lusitano (5)
Ist 932147
2nd 733363
3rd 932146
4th 329173
5th 356876
CMC8 ASB (8)
1st 733138
2nd 329005
3rd 200082
4th 269157
5th 329059
6th 269301
CMC8a Other American Gaited Breeds (5)
1st 356893
2nd 733218
3rd 356887
4th 329098
5th 329231
CMC9 Spanish Breeds (6)
1st 269091
2nd 932137
3rd 932142
4th 329131
5th 733123
6th 329197
CMC9a Other Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 329125
2nd 733275
3rd 752087
4th 932131
CMC10 TB (7)
Ist 752097
2nd 563198
3rd 563229
4th 156035
5th 938058
6th 156089
CMC10a WB (11)
1st 156028
2nd 329078
3rd 932138
4th 563036

Ravenna
Apollo

Cold Mountain
Bravo’s Sangria

Ashma
Unknown
Kaddar

Moscow
Black Hawk
PWF Casimiro
Unknown
Helado

Star of Faith

Sabio Vida

Adan

Cielo

BNS Summer Sunset
Nights On Fire

D’ Arrific
Appalachian Honey
Cascara

JC’s Billette

Melly

Mimosa

My Blue Eyed Honey
Hot Chocolate Please
Flash Dance

Timdi’s Café a Lait
MW Smooth Mover

Fey
Pocahontas
Sunspot
Argos
Crystal Pistol
Susanna

Emilio
Siglavy Leviosa
Legallo
Valient

Santina

Closing Argument
Wicklow

South Moscow
Unknown

London Fog

Gifted Lady
Phillip

Her Diamonds
Etched In Lace



5th 885019 Unknown

6th 932143 DancesW/Wolves
CMC11 Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (11)
1st 733240 Milagro
2nd 563247 Downtothelastdetail
3rd 733155 Snow Patrol
4th 932153 Aro (highmtn)
5th 938023 Unknown
6th 885044 Unknown
Champion 733240 Milagro
Reserve 156034 Moscow
Stock
CMC12 QH/Other Stock Breeds (12)
1st 417021 MM Blackbeard
2nd 356915 Aubie
3rd 563231 Cowgirls Don’t Cry
4th 563121 Easy To Spot
5th 938059 Unknown
6th 329126 Bengiet
CMC13 Appaloosa/Paint (19)
1st 417001 Mega Dot Domino
2nd 329055 Mary Pat
3rd 932144 Paint The Dog
4th 563140 Easy Rider
5th 563118 Paint On My Overalls
6th 563100 Chiefs War Bonnet
CMC14 Mustang (13)
1st 356920 Blue Basin
2nd 417002 Ford
3rd 563197 Dakota
4th 921016 Strange Meadowlark
5th 885017 Unknown
6th 156089 London Fog
Champion 356920 Blue Basin
Reserve 417021 MM Blackbeard
Draft/Other
CMC15 Draft (30)
1st 356931 Frosted Love
2nd 356932 Harts Thunder
3rd 329095 Thumbellina
4th 733313 PWF Boucher
5th 563156 Braveheart
6th 734002 Mr. Chocolate Chip
CMC16 Pony (18)
1st 938102 Unknown
2nd 733314 Draftee Ponie
3rd 733357 Susie Serendipity
4th 329212 Magni
5th 563053 Evenstar
6th 733335 PWF Midnight Confessions
CMC17 Longear/Exotic (6)
1st 417010 Jewels Ruby Tuesday
2nd 733122 Jaxson
3rd 356962 Mule Man
4th 356963 Zig Zag
5th 329130 Guy Roz
6th 734051 Stripes
CMC18 Other Pure/Mix (16)
1st 417025 Mini Mini Pearl
2nd 417015 Jake
3rd 156068 Hershey

4th 932154 Valencia



5th 329132 Batu

6th 752096 Gilded Conquest
CMC19 Fantasy (6)
1st 938022 Unknown
2nd 356980 Zoysia
3rd 329009 Athena’s Laugh
4th 356981 Iridescence
5th 356982 Coriander
6th 915014 Merlin
CMC19a Decorator (10)
1st 885005 Unknown
2nd 329129 Dancing Queen
3rd 329200 Timdi’s Hailey Ween
4th 733264 Roy G. Biv
5th 356978 In My Universe
6th 269263 Green Man
Champion 885005 Unknown
Reserve 417025 Mini Mini Pearl

CUSTOM HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 356766 Baby Got Back
Grand Reserve 534001 Kenosha
Foals
Ccul Light Breeds (7)
1st 922001 Akasha
2nd 921066 Titania
3rd 417004 Pollyanne
4th 194959 Sevina Whisper
5th 922025 Moon Sprite
6th 922037 Solana
Ccu2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (11)
1st 110135 Legionnaire
2nd 921005 Go Go Tricky Style
3rd 200137 Corazon
4th 194917 Quiet Riot
5th 885001 Unknown
6th 194904 Temperature’s Rising
Cu3 Stock Breeds (8)
1st 194939 Ima Little Roanaway
2nd 921064 Leila Swann
3rd 125028 Sage
4th 269085 DS Diamond Dust
5th 194943 Who Has a Secret
6th 307318 Texas Freedom
Cu4 Draft/Pony Breeds (5)
1st 885003 Unknown
2nd 307315 Baby Boo
3rd 921021 Cheerful Charlie
4th 921065 Dark Naoto’s Li’l Hyper Trunks
5th 307058 Pan’s Promise
CUs Other Breeds (8)
1st 194915 Body by Maverick (aka Arnold)
2nd 194958 WSF Princess Winnifred
3rd 921020 SMF Waltzing Matilda
4th 921006 Shima
5th 417032 Lights On Broadway
6th 921007 Jumanji
Champion 885003 Unknown

Reserve 194939 Ima Little Roanaway



Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

Cu6

Ccu7

Cus

Cu9

CU10

Cu1l

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
Cu12

Cu13

Cu14

CuU15

Champion
Reserve

Arabian (11)

1st 385008
2nd 922023
3rd 200074
4th 733370
5th 932064
6th 921068
Part Arab/NSH (1)

1st 194964
Morgan (3)

1st 921008
2nd 194991
3rd 922012
American Gaited Breeds (8)
1st 938035
2nd 938044
3rd 194974
4th 922015
5th 938036
6th 356751
Spanish Breeds (11)

1st 754010
2nd 307339
3rd 174772
4th 932067
5th 194927
6th 194918
Other Light Breeds (2)

1st 307337
2nd 194947
385008 ES Sahara
921008 Major Fortune
TB (8)

1st 114330
2nd 116402
3rd 385002
4th 269172
5th 921031
6th 921009
WB (6)

Ist 754003
2nd 114210
3rd 385011
4th 269246
5th 194934
6th 269088
Carriage Breeds (2)

1st 356763
2nd 194975
Others Sport Breeds (13)

1st 921010
2nd 921011
3rd 194967
4th 385013
5th 356754
6th 356762
356763 Ladybug
754003 The Governor

ES Sahara
Lyric Moon
Akasha
Unknown
Crystal Martini
Toasted Honey

Lunesta

Major Fortune
Jentaduetto
Echo Athena

Unknown

Unknown

Push for the Sky

Forevertron

Unknown

Georgetown’s Immortal Memory

Gemini

Miss Inez

Unknown

Isabella

Kizombero
Incantado de’l Tigre

Celestino
Rock the Casbah

Just My Luck
Hatter

PSC Marquetry
Ms. Mystery
Master Derby
Air Pirate

The Governor
Sterling Silver
Aargon

Philips Last Hoorah
Juanno Maeyka Bette
Langiappe

Ladybug
Kineret

Full Gonzo

Jet Jaguar

Vraylar

It’s An Ear Thing
In Good Hands
RO’s Simple Love



Stock Breeds
CU16

Cu17

Cu1s

CuU19

Cu20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
cu21

Ccu22

Cu23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
cu24

QH (7)

1st 116407
2nd 114380
3rd 885026
4th 110133
5th 885023
6th 932070
Paint (9)

1st 534010
2nd 114390
3rd 885006
4th 885025
5th 885016
6th 921027
Appaloosa (7)

1st 534016
2nd 534011
3rd 110027
4th 417017
5th 921012
6th 194980
Other Stock Breeds (6)

1st 534001
2nd 534011
3rd 885002
4th 194977
5th 307325
6th 194949
Mustang (7)

1st 307352
2nd 194993
3rd 922043
4th 534013
5th 921013
6th 194926
534001 Kenosha
534010 Glory Road
Clydesdale/Shire (6)

1st 356766
2nd 921037
3rd 356756
4th 194935
5th 116400
6th 269094
Percheron/Belgian (4)

1st 885021
2nd 385003
3rd 194995
4th 885027
Other Draft Breeds (10)

1st 194931
2nd 194961
3rd 342008
4th 885007
5th 269138
6th 938034
356766 Baby Got Back
194931 Sonore du Silence

British Pony (7)

Barbee Ain’t Blonde
Purdy Copper Penny
Unknown

Dun It on the Run
Unknown

Top Rocket Sunup

Glory Road
My Purdy Chic
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Crusher Joe

Unknown

Just Sayin’
Imtheone

A Kinderd Spirit
Last Train To Glory
Splitzky Chixy

Kenosha

Just Sayin’
Unknown
Rayado en Plata
Guatemalco
Major Tom

Chaos Theory

AHS Thriller

Ghost Shaman

Whiz Kid

Uh-Oh Chongo
Gonna Make U Holler

Baby Got Back

Stealth Bomber

Red River Roulette
Wild Rover’s Dominator
Winter’s Dark Kiss
Jambalya

Unknown

Sarge

Truffles’ Trelstar
Unknown

Sonore du Silence
Bravecto
Unknown
Unknown

Voleur d’ame
Unknown



Cu2s

Cu26

Ccuz7

cuz2s

Champion
Reserve

1st 932076

2nd 356750
3rd 200127
4th 194960
5th 194944
6th 356761
Other Pony (8)

1st 932075
2nd 307316
3rd 921039
4th 921040
5th 356764
6th 194968
Donkey/Mule/Exotic (8)

1st 194979
2nd 194994
3rd 194940
4th 921014
5th 417009
6th 194907
Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (10)
Ist 194951
2nd 885022
3rd 385007
4th 385001
5th 932063
6th 385010
Other Pure Breeds (4)

1st 307340
2nd 194936
3rd 938037
4th 932074
932075 Lacey
194951 Roderigo Remembers

CUSTOM HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
Cwi1

Cw2

Cwa3

921009 Air Pirate
534016 Unknown

Light Breeds (7)

1st 417004
2nd 885030
3rd 194959
4th 922037
5th 922025
6th 921066
Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (11)
1st 110135
2nd 194904
3rd 885001
4th 921005
5th 307338
6th 200137
Stock Breeds (8)

Ist 125028
2nd 156042
3rd 921064
4th 194939
5th 269085

6th 194943

Laurel

RO’s Jacey

Saoirse

Kiss Kiss Kyleena
Victoria’s D.L. Secret
Highd My Heart

Lacey

Fairwinds Fantasia
Abraxas

Dark Naoto

Lost In The Mail
Dance the Night Away

Tears in Rain

ILO 4 Leaf Clover
My ASStonishment
Fancy Feather Too
Matilda

Can | Keep It Ma

Roderigo Remembers
Unknown

Black Prince

PSC Hot Foot
Dances With Wolves
Prince Valiant

Jadelle
C’Mon Eileen
Unknown
Outlaw

Pollyanne
Unknown
Sevina Whisper
Solana

Moon Sprite
Titania

Legionnaire
Temperature’s Rising
Unknown

Go Go Tricky Style
Nexus

Corazon

Sage

Jasper

Leila Swann

Ima Little Roanaway
DS Diamond Dust
Who Has a Secret



Cw4

CW5

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony Breeds (5)

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

Cweé

Cwyv

Cws

Cw9

Cw10

Cwi1

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
Cwi12

Cwi3s

1st 921065
2nd 885003
3rd 921021
4th 307058
5th 307315
Other Breeds (8)

1st 921007
2nd 417032
3rd 194958
4th 385012
5th 921020
6th 921006
125028 Sage
417004 Pollyanne
Arabian (11)

1st 922023
2nd 932064
3rd 922017
4th 733370
5th 110134
6th 116405
Part Arab/NSH (1)

Ist 194964
Morgan (3)

1st 921008
2nd 922012
3rd 194991
American Gaited Breeds (8)
1st 938035
2nd 194974
3rd 938036
4th 356751
5th 922015
6th 938044
Spanish Breeds (11)

1st 932067
2nd 754010
3rd 932062
4th 194919
5th 932065
6th 194918
Other Light Breeds (2)

1st 307337
2nd 194947
922023 Lyric Moon
932067 Isabella
TB (8)

1st 921009
2nd 114330
3rd 269172
4th 921031
5th 116402
6th 385002
WB (6)

Ist 114210
2nd 754003
3rd 269246

Dark Naoto’s Li’l Hyper Trunks
Unknown

Cheerful Charlie

Pan’s Promise

Baby Boo

Jumanji

Lights On Broadway
WSF Princess Winnifred
Red Dirt

SMF Waltzing Matilda
Shima

Lyric Moon

Crystal Martini
Golden Darkness
Unknown

KZ AlKhemy
Empress of Shadows

Lunesta

Major Fortune
Echo Athena
Jentaduetto

Unknown

Push for the Sky

Unknown

Georgetown’s Immortal Memory
Forevertron

Unknown

Isabella

Gemini

Prince of Thieves
Galleano Sambuco
Tesero

Incantado de’l Tigre

Celestino
Rock the Casbah

Air Pirate

Just My Luck
Ms. Mystery
Master Derby
Hatter

PSC Marquetry

Sterling Silver
The Governor
Philips Last Hoorah



Cwi14

CW15

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
CW16

Ccwi17

Cwis

Cwi19

Cw20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
Ccw21

4th 385011

5th 269088
6th 194934
Carriage Breeds (2)

1st 356763
2nd 194975
Others Sport Breeds (13)

1st 921011
2nd 932073
3rd 356762
4th 385013
5th 921010
6th 417019
921009 Air Pirate
114210 Sterling Silver
QH(7)

1st 110133
2nd 932070
3rd 114380
4th 116407
5th 385006
6th 885023
Paint (9)

Ist 534010
2nd 114390
3rd 921027
4th 885025
5th 156046
6th 885006
Appaloosa (7)

1st 534016
2nd 534011
3rd 110027
4th 417017
5th 932072
6th 921012
Other Stock Breeds (6)

1st 534001
2nd 534011
3rd 885002
4th 194949
5th 194977
6th 307325
Mustang (7)

1st 921013
2nd 307352
3rd 534013
4th 194926
5th 194993
6th 922043
534016 Unknown
921013 Uh-Oh Chongo

Clydesdale/Shire (6)

st 356756
2nd 356766
3rd 116400
4th 269094
5th 194935

6th 921037

Aargon
Langiappe
Juanno Maeyka Bette

Ladybug
Kineret

Jet Jaguar

Santo

RO’s Simple Love
It’s An Ear Thing

Full Gonzo

Spotted On Broadway

Dun It on the Run
Top Rocket Sunup
Purdy Copper Penny
Barbee Ain’t Blonde
Chocolate Bar
Unknown

Glory Road
My Purdy Chic
Crusher Joe
Unknown
Cajun Surprise
Unknown

Unknown

Just Sayin’
Imtheone

A Kinderd Spirit
Sinbad

Last Train To Glory

Kenosha

Just Sayin’
Unknown
Major Tom
Rayado en Plata
Guatemalco

Uh-Oh Chongo
Chaos Theory

Whiz Kid

Gonna Make U Holler
AHS Thriller

Ghost Shaman

Red River Roulette
Baby Got Back

Winter’s Dark Kiss
Jambalya

Wild Rover’s Dominator
Stealth Bomber



Cw22

Cw23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
Cw24

Cw25

Cw26

Ccwz7

Ccwz2s

Cw29

Cw30

Champion
Reserve

Percheron/Belgian (4)

st 194995

2nd 885027

3rd 385003

4th 885021
Other Draft Breeds (10)

st 269138

2nd 885007

3rd 342008

4th 938034

5th 194931

6th 194961
356756 Red River Roulette
269138 Voleur d’ame

British Pony (7)

1st 932076
2nd 356750
3rd 200127
4th 194960
5th 356761
6th 194944
Other Pony (8)

1st 921039
2nd 932075
3rd 921040
4th 356764
5th 194968
6th 307316
Donkey/Mule/Exotic (8)

Ist 417009
2nd 156042
3rd 194979
4th 921014
5th 194940
6th 194994
Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (10)
1st 116401
2nd 885032
3rd 194966
4th 385001
5th 194951
6th 156024
Other Pure Breeds (4)

1st 938037
2nd 932074
3rd 194936
4th 307340
Unicorn/Pegasus (5)

1st 356758
2nd 356757
3rd 932069
4th 194962
5th 734063
Decorator (4)

1st 534023
2nd 752069
3rd 885015
4th 534022
921039 Abraxas
417009 Matilda

Truffles’ Trelstar
Unknown

Sarge

Unknown

Voleur d’ame
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Sonore du Silence
Bravecto

Laurel

RO’s Jacey

Saoirse

Kiss Kiss Kyleena
Highd My Heart
Victoria’s D.L. Secret

Abraxas

Lacey

Dark Naoto

Lost In The Mail
Dance the Night Away
Fairwinds Fantasia

Matilda

Jasper

Tears in Rain
Fancy Feather Too
My ASStonishment
ILO 4 Leaf Clover

Murphy

Unknown

Could Have Told You Vincent
PSC Hot Foot

Roderigo Remembers
Unorthadox

Unknown
Outlaw
C’Mon Eileen
Jadelle

Kréasny Magie
Krasny Mytos
Reno (reindeer)
Moriarty
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



ARTIST RESIN HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 125040 Mollie Mae
Grand Reserve 385019 Charger
Foals
D1 Light Breeds (4)
1st 269233
2nd 733117
3rd 752007
4th 385014
D2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (3)
1st 733312
2nd 200147
3rd 269232
D3 Stock Breeds (5)
1st 534014
2nd 417008
3rd 110012
4th 417036
5th 922029
D4 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (4)
1st 356703
2nd 385015
3rd 356706
4th 269098
Champion 733312 Coffee Klatch
Reserve 356703 Tamina
Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
D5 Avrabian (10)
1st 110144
2nd 233007
3rd 269400
4th 921069
5th 200140
6th 125024
D6 Part Arab/NSH (4)
1st 233018
2nd 385016
3rd 233021
4th 922014
D7 Morgan (4)
1st 200146
2nd 233040
3rd 110010
4th 116501
D8 TWH (2)
1st 233017
2nd 921002
D9 ASB (7)
1st 733086
2nd 342016
3rd 326175
4th 733241
5th 938032
6th 342003
D10 Spanish Breeds (6)
1st 233024
2nd 233012

DS Digital Prince
Chandelier
Phantoms Shadow
Lady Amber

Coffee Klatch
Johann
Mister Marquis

Chi Chi

Kiss Off

Kiss Me Kate
Summer Smoke
Rio Bravo

Tamina

Moody’s Charmer
Tender Kisses

Shulars Toasted Scotch

KZ Khalida
Faktuur

Anubis

Mugen Khalibur
Haute Wiess
Crash

Sasha
Malik
Lady Ivy
Five Wings

Puttin’ On The Ritz
Adam’s Legasy
Menollys Finer Things
Piper Calls the Tune

Sommer Time Blues
Wolfbait Extreme

Silver Buttons
Unknown

Rattle the Windows
The Heartbreak Kid
Unknown
Unknown

Dona Ruby
Starros



D11

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
D12

D13

D14

D15
Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

Champion
Reserve

3rd 752081

4th 754007
5th 754006
6th 233008
Other Light/Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 754002
200146 Puttin’ On The Ritz
110144 KZ Khalida
TB (5)

1st 733331
2nd 534020
3rd 233001
4th 110015
5th 733355
WB (6)

Ist 125001
2nd 116502
3rd 733234
4th 754004
5th 110119
6th 174774
Carriage Breeds (4)

1st 385017
2nd 125021
3rd 733273
4th 754008
Others Sport Breeds (2)

1st 733354
2nd 110007
125001 Dashwood
733331 Princess Zola
QH ()

1st 233010
2nd 114410
3rd 233010
4th 733088
5th 110013
6th 233030
Paint (7)

1st 356700
2nd 233023
3rd 110011
4th 342071
5th 125033
6th 921003
Appaloosa (2)

1st 534006
2nd 417043

Other Stock Breeds (5)

Gustapo
Nebulosa
Chico Malo
Lorenzo Il

Amun-Ra

Princess Zola
Unknown

Dazzle Me Dancing
Ladye Faire

Ava Fontaine

Dashwood
Apfelkuchen
Grand Slam
Pumped Up Kicks
Highflyer
Unknown

King 731
Loaded Dice
Moerbei 635
Talisman

Palace Intrigue
Devil May Care

Manney

Desperado

Manney

Sheza Cheetin’ Lady
Bucksom Lady

Big Valley Gold Traveler

Chip Oft the OI” Bosco
Gold Valley Traveler
Sweet Irish Brass
Unknown

Weathered Gold
Galvion

In the Spotlight
Mystic Moon

1st 534007 Miss Bit O’ Honey
2nd 417033 A Bit Special

3rd 233013 Snowbird

4th 936029 Raili

5th 936028 Taavet

Mustang (1)

Ist 125003 Duradero

356700 Chip Off the Ol” Bosco

534007 Miss Bit O’ Honey



Draft Breeds

D21 Clydesdale/Shire (1)
1st 356702 Tantar
D22 Percheron/Belgisn (2)
1st 269235 Baron Von Thunderbutt
2nd 356705 Amber Bock
D23 Other Draft Breeds (3)
1st 125040 Mollie Mae
2nd 734041 Freight Train
3rd 356701 Taloona
Champion 125040 Mollie Mae
Reserve 356702 Tantar
Pony/Other Breeds
D24 British Pony (2)
1st 385018 Talia
2nd 233014 Kermit
D25 Other Pony (7)
1st 417034 A Little Bit Special
2nd 385020 Black Diamond
3rd 233041 Mojo
4th 110014 Buck the Odds
5th 326046 Delta Belle
6th 200141 Jessie James
D26 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (3)
1st 233039 Skylark
2nd 233020 Oreo Cream
3rd 385021 Mr. Mule
D27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (6)
1st 385019 Charger
2nd 125002 Connaught
3rd 200148 Bailey
4th 356704 KNC’s Rockwell
5th 110017 Up and Coming
6th 326207 Peyote
D28 Other Pure Breeds (2)
1st 733276 Faxon Rex
2nd 200126 Dreamweaver
Champion 385019 Charger
Reserve 233039 Skylark
ARTIST RESIN HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION
Grand Champion 356700 Chip Off the OI’ Bosco

Grand Reserve

Foals
DW1

DW2

DW3

200126 Dreamweaver

Light Breeds (4)

1st 269233
2nd 733117
3rd 385014
4th 752007
Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (3)
1st 733312
2nd 200147
3rd 269232
Stock Breeds (5)

1st 417008

2nd 110012

DS Digital Prince
Chandelier

Lady Amber
Phantoms Shadow

Coffee Klatch
Johann
Mister Marquis

Kiss Off
Kiss Me Kate



Dw4

Champion
Reserve

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

DW5

DW6

DwW7

DwW8

DW9

DW10

Dw11

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
DW12

DW13

3rd 417036
4th 534014
5th 922029
Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (4)
1st 356703
2nd 385015
3rd 356706
4th 269098
356703 Tamina
417008 Kiss Off
Avrabian (10)

1st 125024
2nd 200140
3rd 269413
4th 200060
5th 754011
6th 233007
Part Arab/NSH (4)

1st 233018
2nd 233021
3rd 385016
4th 922014
Morgan (3)

1st 200146
2nd 116501
3rd 110010
4th 233040
TWH (2)

1st 233017
2nd 921002
ASB (7)

1st 733241
2nd 733086
3rd 342003
4th 342016
5th 326175
6th 417042
Spanish Breeds (6)

Ist 754007
2nd 233024
3rd 752081
4th 233008
5th 754006
6th 233012
Other Light/Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 754002
754007 Nebulosa
200146 Puttin’ On The Ritz
TB (5)

1st 110015
2nd 733331
3rd 233001
4th 534020
5th 733355
WB (6)

Ist 125001
2nd 733234
3rd 174774

Summer Smoke
Chi Chi
Rio Bravo

Tamina

Moody’s Charmer
Tender Kisses

Shulars Toasted Scotch

Crash

Haute Wiess
Kleopatra
Lady Anastasia
Polaris

Faktuur

Sasha
Lady Ivy
Malik

Five Wings

Puttin’ On The Ritz
Piper Calls the Tune
Menollys Finer Things
Adam’s Legasy

Sommer Time Blues
Wolfbait Extreme

The Heartbreak Kid
Silver Buttons
Unknown

Unknown

Rattle the Windows
Belveders Golden Girl

Nebulosa
Dona Ruby
Gustapo
Lorenzo Il
Chico Malo
Starros

Amun-Ra

Ladye Faire
Princess Zola
Dazzle Me Dancing
Unknown

Ava Fontaine

Dashwood
Grand Slam
Unknown



DW14

DW15

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
DW16

Dw17

DW18

DW19

DW20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
DW21

Dw22

DW23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
DW24

DW25

4th 116502 Apfelkuchen

5th 110119 Highflyer

6th 754004 Pumped Up Kicks
Carriage Breeds (4)

1st 125021 Loaded Dice

2nd 733273 Moerbei 635

3rd 385017 King 731

4th 754008 Talisman

Others Sport Breeds (2)

1st 733354 Palace Intrigue

2nd 110007 Devil May Care
125021 Loaded Dice

733354 Palace Intrigue

QH (7)

1st 733088 Sheza Cheetin’ Lady
2nd 233002 Big Valley Casino Gold
3rd 233010 Manney

4th 110113 Zone Defense

5th 938030 Unknown

6th 233030 Big Valley Gold Traveler
Paint (7)

1st 356700 Chip Off the OI’ Bosco
2nd 233023 Gold Valley Traveler
3rd 342071 Unknown

4th 921003 Galvion

5th 110011 Sweet Irish Brass

6th 125033 Weathered Gold
Appaloosa (2)

1st 534006 In the Spotlight

2nd 417043 Mystic Moon

Other Stock Breeds (5)

1st 534007 Miss Bit O’ Honey
2nd 233013 Snowbird

3rd 417033 A Bit Special

4th 936028 Taavet

5th 936029 Raili

Mustang (1)

1st 125003 Duradero

356700 Chip Off the OI’ Bosco

534006 In the Spotlight

Clydesdale/Shire (1)

1st 356702 Tantar
Percheron/Belgisn (2)

1st 356705 Amber Bock

2nd 269235 Baron Von Thunderbutt
Other Draft Breeds (3)

1st 356701 Taloona

2nd 734041 Freight Train

3rd 125040 Mollie Mae

356702 Tantar

356701 Taloona

British Pony (2)
1st 233014 Kermit
2nd 385018 Talia

Other Pony (7)



1st 233041 Mojo

2nd 200141 Jessie James
3rd 417039 Ruby Red Slippers
4th 417034 A Little Bit Special
5th 110014 Buck the Odds
6th 326046 Delta Belle
DW26 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (3)
1st 233020 Oreo Cream
2nd 233039 Skylark
3rd 385021 Mr. Mule
DW27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (6)
1st 200148 Bailey
2nd 356704 KNC’s Rockwell
3rd 125002 Connaught
4th 385019 Charger
5th 326207 Peyote
6th 110017 Up and Coming
Dw28 Other Pure Breeds (2)
1st 200126 Dreamweaver
2nd 733276 Faxon Rex
DW29 Unicorn/Pegasus (0)
no entries
Champion 200126 Dreamweaver
Reserve 200148 Bailey

OF PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Grand Champion 114220 Guns & Oil
Grand Reserve 114230 Code Red
Other
OP1 Fine/Showring Harness (1)
1st 385109 Desert Storm
OP2 Working/Pleasure Harness (5)
1st 385068 PS Desert Prize
2nd 114260 Hamilton
3rd 116303 Cadfael
4th 116104 EverKnight
5th 118110 Palleo Coyote
OP3 Other Marathon/Dressage/Plowing Harness (4)
1st 385068 PS Desert Prize
2nd 114260 Hamilton
3rd 116303 Cadfael
4th 116104 EverKnight
OP4 Showmanship (4)
1st 116100 Count the Shadows
2nd 385109 Desert Storm
3rd 114260 Hamilton
4th 385073 PS Leonard
OP5 Saddleseat (2)
1st 114110 In Vino Veritas
2nd 116305 Midnight Rascal
OP6 Competition (3)
1st 114260 Hamilton
2nd 114110 In Vino Veritas
3rd 385047 PS Black Diamond Doll
OP7 Scene & Non-Competition (1)

1st 385113 Carmel



Champion
Reserve

Costume
OP8

OP9

OP10

OP11

OP12

OP13

Champion
Reserve

English
OP14

OP15

OP16

OP17

OP18

114260
385068

Hamilton
PS Desert Prize

Avrabian — Showring/Parade (4)

1st 200138
2nd 200131
3rd 385056
4th 385026
Avrabian — Historic/Authentic (3)
1st 116153
2nd 385057
3rd 200072
Indian/Native American Regalia (3)
1st 116152
2nd 114230
3rd 118110
Historical (4)

Ist 114220
2nd 116305
3rd 385110
4th 385066
Other (3)

1st 563103
2nd 114230
3rd 200124
Parade — Lead/Mounted (2)
1st 385068
2nd 116104
114230 Code Red
563103 SongBird
English Games (6)

1st 114220
2nd 114260
3rd 110137
4th 116100
5th 110107
6th 385069
Trail Natural (3)

1st 114220
2nd 385069
3rd 759418
Cross Country (5)

Ist 114220
2nd 110062
3rd 116306
4th 385108
5th 385086
Jumper (5)

1st 110062
2nd 114220
3rd 116306
4th 385108
5th 385086
Hunter (5)

1st 114260
2nd 110137
3rd 114220
4th 110107

Ixalon
Stormborn
PS Sunhome
PS Diamond

Dreams of Rain
PS Black Jewel
Laters’ Baby

Lakota Skye
Code Red
Palleo Coyote

Guns & Oil
Midnight Rascal
Sand And Sun

PS Sweet Carolina

SongBird
Code Red
Alex

PS Desert Prize
EverKnight

Guns & Oil
Hamilton

Blond Ambition
Count the Shadows
Amazon Princess
What A Prize

Guns & Oil
What A Prize
Unknown

Guns & Oil
Perpetual Emotion
Spaceman Spiff
American Mile

Ps Silver Gryphon

Perpetual Emotion
Guns & Oil
Spaceman Spiff
American Mile

Ps Silver Gryphon

Hamilton

Blond Ambition
Guns & Oil
Amazon Princess



OP19

0OP20

OP21

0oP22

0oP23

Champion
Reserve

Western
OP24

OP25

OP26

oP27

OP28

5th 385069
Trail Arena (7)

1st 114220
2nd 114260
3rd 116100
4th 110137
5th 110107
6th 385069
Sport Type English Pleasure (5)
1st 114260
2nd 116100
3rd 114220
4th 385069
5th 759418
Other Type English Pleasure (3)
1st 110137
2nd 110107
3rd 114230
Dressage (6)

1st 114220
2nd 114260
3rd 110137
4th 116100
5th 385069
6th 110107
Other English (5)

1st 114260
2nd 114220
3rd 110137
4th 385069
5th 116305
114220 Guns & Oil
114260 Hamilton
Western Games (8)

1st 114230
2nd 759008
3rd 110137
4th 114220
5th 116302
6th 110138
Roping (2)

1st 759039
2nd 114230
Other Stock Work (5)

1st 114220
2nd 114230
3rd 110138
4th 759038
5th 385109
Trail Natural (3)

1st 114230
2nd 385073
3rd 385109
Reining (4)

1st 116302
2nd 114230
3rd 110138
4th 114220

What A Prize

Guns & Oil
Hamilton

Count the Shadows
Blond Ambition
Amazon Princess
What A Prize

Hamilton

Count the Shadows
Guns & Oil

What A Prize
Unknown

Blond Ambition
Amazon Princess
Code Red

Guns & Oil
Hamilton

Blond Ambition
Count the Shadows
What A Prize
Amazon Princess

Hamilton

Guns & Oil
Blond Ambition
What A Prize
Midnight Rascal

Code Red
Poker Alice
Blond Ambition
Guns & Oil
Gamer Grrl
Station Master

Zippin Whiskey
Code Red

Guns & Oil
Code Red
Station Master
Doc Susie
Desert Storm

Code Red
PS Leonard
Desert Storm

Gamer Grrl
Code Red
Station Master
Guns & Oil



OP29 Western Dressage (4)

1st 110137 Blond Ambition

2nd 114220 Guns & Qil

3rd 116100 Count the Shadows

4th 385109 Desert Storm
OP30 Other Western (3)

1st 114230 Code Red

2nd 385073 PS Leonard

3rd 385110 Sand And Sun
OP31 Trail Arena (7)

1st 114230 Code Red

2nd 385109 Desert Storm

3rd 110137 Blond Ambition

4th 114220 Guns & Oil

5th 116100 Count the Shadows

6th 385073 PS Leonard
OP32 Western Riding/Horsemanship (7)

1st 114230 Code Red

2nd 110138 Station Master

3rd 759038 Doc Susie

4th 110137 Blond Ambition

5th 114220 Guns & Oil

6th 385109 Desert Storm
OP33 Stock Type Western Pleasure (6)

1st 759038 Doc Susie

2nd 385109 Desert Storm

3rd 114230 Code Red

4th 110138 Station Master

5th 759039 Zippin Whiskey

6th 385073 PS Leonard
OP34 Other Type Western Pleasure (8)

1st 114260 Hamilton

2nd 110137 Blond Ambition

3rd 116100 Count the Shadows

4th 114220 Guns & Qil

5th 385084 PS Spirit Steed

6th 116104 EverKnight
Champion 114230 Code Red
Reserve 114220 Guns & Oil

CUSTOM GLAZE BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 936027 Nevo
Grand Reserve 936025 Shachah
CG1 Foal (4)
1st 936021 Rudy
2nd 116650 Petit LeRoi
3rd 269309 Kinkade
4th 936020 Peanut Butter Pixie
CG2 Arabian (4)
1st 936022 Adara
2nd 534008 Rock of Refuge
3rd 936018 Desert Rose
4th 116651 Fa Rael
CG2A Part Arabian/NSH (1)
1st 116658 Persephone
CG2B Other Light Breeds (1)

st 936023 Bella



CG3

CG4

CG4A

CG5

CG6

CG7

CG8

CG9

CUSTOM GLAZE WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

CGwW1

CGW2

CGW2A

cGwz2B

CGW3

CGwW4

CGW4A

Sport/Carriage Breeds (2)
1st 269299
2nd 116652

Gaited Breeds (0)
no entries

Spanish Breeds (1)

1st 936025
Stock Breeds (0)

no entries

Draft Breeds (4)

1st 936027
2nd 936028
3rd 269314
4th 269302
Pony Breeds (7)

1st 125042
2nd 269308
3rd 116656
4th 936029
5th 116655
6th 936019
Longear/Exotic (1)

1st 936026
Other Breeds Pure/Part (3)
1st 936012
2nd 936024
3rd 116654

534008 Rock of Refuge
936026 Jerry’s Girl
Foal (4)

1st 936021

2nd 269309

3rd 936020

4th 116650
Avrabian (4)

1st 534008

2nd 116651

3rd 936022

4th 936018

Part Arabian/NSH (1)

Ist 116658
Other Light Breeds (1)

1st 936023
Sport/Carriage Breeds (2)

Ist 116652

2nd 269299

Gaited Breeds (0)
no entries

Spanish Breeds (1)
1st 936025

Pongo
Ebonymarie

Shachah

Nevo

Taavet

Shannons Surprise
Bugatti

Fionn

Morning Mimosas
Ravensward Moonshadow
Raili

Ravensward Sun Tiger
Firecracker

Jerry’s Girl

Mikko
Tempest Storm
Zinnwulf

Rudy

Kinkade

Peanut Butter Pixie
Petit LeRoi

Rock of Refuge
Fa Rael

Adara

Desert Rose

Persephone

Bella

Ebonymarie
Pongo

Shachah



CGWS5 Stock Breeds (0)

no entries
CGW6 Draft Breeds (4)
1st 936028 Taavet
2nd 936027 Nevo
3rd 269314 Shannons Surprise
4th 269302 Bugatti
CGW?7 Pony Breeds (7)
1st 116655 Ravensward Sun Tiger
2nd 936019 Firecracker
3rd 269308 Morning Mimosas
4th 125042 Fionn
5th 936029 Raili
6th 116656 Ravensward Moonshadow
CGw8 Longear/Exotic (1)
1st 936026 Jerry’s Girl
CGW9 Other Breeds Pure/Part (3)
1st 936024 Tempest Storm
2nd 936012 Mikko
3rd 116654 Zinnwulf
CGW10 Unicorn/Pegasus (0)
no entries

CUSTOM/ARTIST RESIN PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Grand Champion 534001 Kenosha
Grand Reserve 114210 Sterling Silver
Other
P1 Fine/Showring (1)
1st 385006 Chocolate Bar
P2 Working/Pleasure (5)
1st 534001 Kenosha
2nd 114330 Just My Luck
3rd 385001 PSC Hot Foot
4th 116411 Haunting Melody
5th 116408 Dancing Solo
P3 Other Marathon/Dressage/Plowing (4)
1st 534001 Kenosha
2nd 116408 Dancing Solo
3rd 385001 PSC Hot Foot
4th 114330 Just My Luck
P4 Showmanship (5)
1st 114330 Just My Luck
2nd 116405 Empress of Shadows
3rd 385007 Black Prince
4th 385018 Talia
5th 563011 Crowded House
P5 Saddleseat (1)
1st 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
P6 Competition (4)
1st 534001 Kenosha
2nd 116402 Hatter
3rd 114330 Just My Luck
4th 563043 Sheik Painted Me
P7 Scene & Non-Competition (2)

1st 563029 Grey Recluse



2nd 534001 Kenosha

Champion 534001 Kenosha
Reserve 114330 Just My Luck
Costume
P8 Arabian — Showring/Parade (2) (tie)
1st 534001 Kenosha
1st 563123 WSF Enduring Freedom
P9 Avrabian — Historic/Authentic (3)
1st 116405 Empress of Shadows
2nd 385008 ES Sahara
3rd 110144 KZ Khalida
P10 Indian/Native American Regalia (4)
1st 534001 Kenosha
2nd 114390 My Purdy Chic
3rd 114380 Purdy Copper Penny
4th 116406 Adawehi
P11 Historical (5)
1st 114330 Just My Luck
2nd 534001 Kenosha
3rd 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
4th 563248 The Prestige
5th 385019 Charger
P12 Other (3)
1st 114210 Sterling Silver
2nd 116411 Haunting Melody
3rd 534001 Kenosha
P13 Parade — Lead/Mounted (4)
1st 534001 Kenosha
2nd 114330 Just My Luck
3rd 116408 Dancing Solo
4th 563231 Cowgirls Don’t Cry
Champion 534001 Kenosha
Reserve 114330 Just My Luck
English
P14 English Games (8)
1st 534001 Kenosha
2nd 114210 Sterling Silver
3rd 110017 Up and Coming
4th 114330 Just My Luck
5th 385010 Prince Valiant
6th 385001 PSC Hot Foot
P15 Trail Natural (5)
1st 114330 Just My Luck
2nd 534001 Kenosha
3rd 385001 PSC Hot Foot
4th 116405 Empress of Shadows
5th 563029 Grey Recluse
P16 Cross Country (4)
1st 114210 Sterling Silver
2nd 534001 Kenosha
3rd 563029 Grey Recluse
4th 385010 Prince Valiant
P17 Jumper (3)
1st 114210 Sterling Silver
2nd 385010 Prince Valiant
3rd 563029 Grey Recluse
P18 Hunter (8)
1st 114210 Sterling Silver

2nd 114330 Just My Luck



P19

P20

P21

P22

P23

Champion
Reserve

Western
P24

P25

P26

p27

3rd 534001
4th 110017
5th 563029
6th 116408
Trail Arena (8)

1st 110017
2nd 114210
3rd 534001
4th 116408
5th 114330
6th 385001
Sport Type English Pleasure (5)
1st 114210
2nd 385001
3rd 114330
4th 116408
5th 385010
Other Type English Pleasure (6)
Ist 110017
2nd 114380
3rd 563248
4th 534001
5th 110144
6th 116405
Dressage (9)

1st 114210
2nd 110144
3rd 563029
4th 114330
5th 110017
6th 116408
Other English (7)

Ist 114210
2nd 534001
3rd 563029
4th 116501
5th 110017
6th 385010
114210 Sterling Silver
110017 Up and Coming

Western Games (10)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Roping (3)
1st
2nd
3rd

Other Stock Work (5)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Trail Natural (3)
1st
2nd

114210
110011
534001
114390
116407
110133

114390
116403
534001

110011
116407
534001
114210
563111

114330
534001

Kenosha

Up and Coming
Grey Recluse
Dancing Solo

Up and Coming
Sterling Silver
Kenosha
Dancing Solo
Just My Luck
PSC Hot Foot

Sterling Silver
PSC Hot Foot
Just My Luck
Dancing Solo
Prince Valiant

Up and Coming
Purdy Copper Penny
The Prestige
Kenosha

KZ Khalida
Empress of Shadows

Sterling Silver
KZ Khalida
Grey Recluse
Just My Luck
Up and Coming
Dancing Solo

Sterling Silver
Kenosha

Grey Recluse

Piper Calls the Tune
Up and Coming
Prince Valiant

Sterling Silver
Sweet Irish Brass
Kenosha

My Purdy Chic
Barbee Ain’t Blonde
Dun It on the Run

My Purdy Chic
Angel’s Share
Kenosha

Sweet Irish Brass
Barbee Ain’t Blonde
Kenosha

Sterling Silver

Hopi Desert Sand

Just My Luck
Kenosha



P28

P29

P30

P31

P32

P33

P34

Champion
Reserve

3rd 116403

Reining (7)

1st 110011
2nd 116407
3rd 534001
4th 114210
5th 114330
6th 563231
Western Dressage (9)

1st 110017
2nd 110144
3rd 114330
4th 114210
5th 116408
6th 385019
Other Western (5)

Ist 534001
2nd 114330
3rd 385019
4th 385018
5th 116406
Trail Arena (10)

1st 110017
2nd 114210
3rd 534001
4th 110144
5th 114330
6th 563231
Western Riding/Horsemanship (9)
Ist 110017
2nd 114330
3rd 114210
4th 534001
5th 563231
6th 110144
Stock Type Western Pleasure (9)
1st 114390
2nd 110017
3rd 563131
4th 534001
5th 114380
6th 385006
Other Type Western Pleasure (6)
1st 114330
2nd 114210
3rd 563001
4th 110144
5th 385018
6th 116408
534001 Kenosha
114210 Sterling Silver

OF CHINA /FACTORY RESIN BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
C1

125004 Uhtred

936008 Charm Schooled
Stock Breeds (2)

1st 269399

2nd 356808

Angel’s Share

Sweet Irish Brass
Barbee Ain’t Blonde
Kenosha

Sterling Silver

Just My Luck
Cowgirls Don’t Cry

Up and Coming
KZ Khalida
Just My Luck
Sterling Silver
Dancing Solo
Charger

Kenosha

Just My Luck
Charger
Talia
Adawehi

Up and Coming
Sterling Silver
Kenosha

KZ Khalida

Just My Luck
Cowgirls Don’t Cry

Up and Coming
Just My Luck
Sterling Silver
Kenosha

Cowgirls Don’t Cry
KZ Khalida

My Purdy Chic

Up and Coming
Chasin My Dreams
Kenosha

Purdy Copper Penny
Chocolate Bar

Just My Luck
Sterling Silver
Erick

KZ Khalida
Talia

Dancing Solo

Laughing Hawk
Katniss



c2 Light Breeds (4)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

C3 Longear/Exotic (0)

no entries

c4 Other Breeds (5)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
Champion 326017
Reserve 269399

Light/Gaited Breeds

326017
921059
269209
921058

269226

116600

125017

116601

269013

Lippet Love Dreams
Laughing Hawk

C5 Avrabian (9)
1st 936014
2nd 921057
3rd 936013
4th 936001
5th 936002
6th 342022
Cé Half Arab/NSH/Morab (0)
no entries
c7 Morgan (3)
1st 326001
2nd 326018
3rd 326059
C8 American Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 921048
2nd 921050
3rd 116609
4th 921049
Cc9 Other Light Breeds (1)
1st 116602
Champion 921048 A Dream Walking
Reserve 326001 Lippet Love Touch

Sport /Spanish Breeds

C10 TB (7)
1st 326002
2nd 921052
3rd 936003
4th 922039
5th 269297
6th 921001
cn WB (4)
1st 936004
2nd 326020
3rd 326219
4th 922035
C12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 125038
2nd 921055
3rd 326218
C13 Spanish Breeds (5)
1st 125039
2nd 936006

Lippet Love Dreams
Prima

Miz Butterscotch
Farm Fresh Prince

Charlie

Seamus Dubh

Devon

Wee Drop o’ Mischief
Sundrop

Zahara
Escaflowne
Nakir

Al Shayib
Baruch Hashem
Unknown

Lippet Love Touch
Dream of the Day
Miz Stealthy Lady

A Dream Walking
Stardust Crusader
Mac’s Angel Bear
Reflex Point

Ravi Bhaloo

Nightfire

Cause For Alarm

Dapper Dan Man

Sweet Genevieve
Nola

Brigadier Venture

High Voltage

The Raven

Greypearl

Silk And Shakespeare

The Hollow
Farclan Helios
Aodhan

Cadencia
Guerrero



C14

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds

C15

C16

C17

C18

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony Breeds
C19

C20

C21

C22

C23

C24

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
C25

3rd 936007

4th 326025
5th 921054
Other Sport (3)

1st 326082
2nd 921070
3rd 921056
125039 Cadencia
125038 The Hollow
QH ()

1st 921061
2nd 116603
3rd 326005
Paint (1)

1st 326221
Appaloosa (1)

1st 921060
Other Stock Breeds (0)

no entries

326221 Snow Stalker
921060 Love Happy
Clydesdale (1)

1st 326005
Other UK Draft Breeds (4)

1st 326026
2nd 269016
3rd 326027
4th 269366
European Draft Breeds (10)

1st 936008
2nd 342055
3rd 116604
4th 269298
5th 326222
6th 734064
American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (6)
1st 116605
2nd 342054
3rd 116606
4th 326041
5th 734037
6th 269315
UK Pony (5)

1st 269014
2nd 269196
3rd 118007
4th 326012
5th 116610
Other Pure/Part Pony (3)

1st 326029
2nd 326214
3rd 326015
936008 Charm Schooled
326029 Athenry

Donkey/Mule/Exatic (5)

Bendito
Walk This Way
Conversano Furtiva Lagrima

Unknown
Troy Tempest
Turnofafriendlycard

Tomorrow’s Joe
Smoky Topaz
Clue Me In

Snow Stalker

Love Happy

Clue Me In

Lord Of The Manor
Wild Fire
Wynstorm Maia
Whiskey Sugar

Charm Schooled
Unknown

Glace du Nord
Bigglesworth
Bellefleur
Unknown

Thistledowne Oakheart
Unknown

Auri O’ Bailey

Star King

Lady Austen

Painting the Roses Red

Davina

Highlands Heartthrob
Hawk Haven Jamie
LS Dark Magic
Ravensward Eirlys

Athenry
Wind Whispers
I’m No Bouncer



1st 326021 Canasta

2nd 734038 Poison Ivy
3rd 356812 Pressed For Time
4th 356811 Bat Ears
5th 734028 Corpse Bride
C26 Mustang (2)
1st 125004 Uhtred
2nd 326007 Swingtime
c27 Other Pure/Mixed (4)
1st 342024 Unknown
2nd 125045 Lugus
3rd 125012 Bristol
4th 116608 Smithwick
c28 Unicorn/Pegasus (6)
1st 269401 Fluttershy
2nd 326044 Strange Magic
3rd 116612 Unknown
4th 734052 Sassy Baby
5th 269397 Snow Dancer
6th 116611 Sylpharre
Champion 125004 Uhtred
Reserve 326021 Canasta

OF CHINA /FACTORY RESIN COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 936014 Zahara
Grand Reserve 936007 Bendito
Foals
CC1 Stock Breeds (2)
1st 356808 Katniss
2nd 269399 Laughing Hawk
cec2 Light Breeds (4)
1st 921058 Farm Fresh Prince
2nd 269209 Miz Butterscotch
3rd 921059 Prima
4th 326017 Lippet Love Dreams
Ccc3 Longear/Exotic (0)
no entries
Cc4 Other Breeds (5)
1st 269226 Charlie
2nd 116600 Seamus Dubh
3rd 125017 Devon
4th 116601 Wee Drop o’ Mischief
5th 269013 Sundrop
Champion 921058 Farm Fresh Prince
Reserve 269399 Laughing Hawk
Light/Gaited Breeds
CC5 Arabian (9)
1st 936014 Zahara
2nd 936013 Nakir
3rd 936001 Al Shayib
4th 921057 Escaflowne
5th 342022 Unknown
6th 326010 Unknown
CC6 Half Arab/NSH/Morab (0)
no entries
CcC7 Morgan (3)

1st 326001 Lippet Love Touch



CC8

CC9

Champion
Reserve

Sport /Spanish Breeds

CC10

CC11

CC12

CC13

CC14

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
CC15

CC16

CC17

CC18

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony Breeds
CC19

CC20

2nd 326018
3rd 326059
American Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 921050
2nd 921049
3rd 116609
4th 921048
Other Light Breeds (1)

1st 116602
936014 Zahara
921049 Reflex Point
TB (7)

1st 922039
2nd 921001
3rd 936003
4th 326002
5th 921052
6th 326022
WB (4)

1st 936004
2nd 922035
3rd 326020
4th 326219
Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 921055
2nd 125038
3rd 326218
Spanish Breeds (5)

1st 936007
2nd 936006
3rd 921054
4th 125039
5th 326025
Other Sport (3)

1st 921070
2nd 921056
3rd 326082
936007 Bendito
922039 Sweet Genevieve
QH ()

1st 921061
2nd 326005
3rd 116603
Paint (1)

1st 326221
Appaloosa (1)

1st 921060

Other Stock Breeds (0)

no entries
921061
326005

Clydesdale (1)
Ist

Tomorrow’s Joe
Clue Me In

326005

Other UK Draft Breeds (4)

Dream of the Day
Miz Stealthy Lady

Stardust Crusader
Reflex Point

Mac’s Angel Bear
A Dream Walking

Ravi Bhaloo

Sweet Genevieve
Brigadier Venture
Dapper Dan Man
Nightfire

Cause For Alarm
Dirty Rotten Luck

High Voltage

Silk And Shakespeare
The Raven

Greypearl

Farclan Helios
The Hollow
Aodhan

Bendito

Guerrero

Conversano Furtiva Lagrima
Cadencia

Walk This Way

Troy Tempest
Turnofafriendlycard
Unknown

Tomorrow’s Joe
Clue Me In
Smoky Topaz

Snow Stalker

Love Happy

Clue Me In



ccz1

CC22

CC23

CC24

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
CC25

CC26

Ccc27

CC28

Champion
Reserve

1st 269026

2nd 326027

3rd 326026

4th 269366
European Draft Breeds (10)

1st 936008

2nd 326222

3rd 734064

4th 936009

5th 342055

6th 269316
American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (6)
1st 116605

2nd 269315

3rd 342054

4th 116606

5th 734037

6th 326041

UK Pony (5)

1st 269014

2nd 326012

3rd 116610

4th 118007

5th 269196

Other Pure/Part Pony (3)

1st 326214

2nd 326029

3rd 326015

936008 Charm Schooled
326015 I’m No Bouncer

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (5)

1st 326021
2nd 734038
3rd 356811
4th 356812
5th 734028
Mustang (2)

1st 125004
2nd 326007
Other Pure/Mixed (4)

1st 125012
2nd 342024
3rd 125045
4th 116608
Unicorn/Pegasus (6)

1st 269401
2nd 734052
3rd 116611
4th 116612
5th 269397
6th 326044
326021 Canasta
269401 Fluttershy

Drops of Copper
Wynstorm Maia
Lord Of The Manor
Whiskey Sugar

Charm Schooled
Bellefleur
Unknown
Riverside
Unknown

Hot Toddies

Thistledowne Oakheart
Painting the Roses Red
Unknown

Auri O’ Bailey

Lady Austen

Star King

Davina

LS Dark Magic
Ravensward Eirlys
Hawk Haven Jamie
Highlands Heartthrob

Wind Whispers
Athenry
I’m No Bouncer

Canasta

Poison Ivy

Bat Ears

Pressed For Time
Corpse Bride

Uhtred
Swingtime

Bristol
Unknown
Lugus
Smithwick

Fluttershy
Sassy Baby
Sylpharre
Unknown
Snow Dancer
Strange Magic

OF BREYER/OTHER PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

916133 Monte

675876 Unknown



Foals
oB1

0oB2

OB3

OB4

OB5

OB6

OoB7

OB8

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
OB9

Stock Breeds (25)

1st 675971
2nd 326154
3rd 733179
4th 733244
5th 535182
6th 752001
Avrabian/Part Arabian/NSH (23)
1st 932001
2nd 932018
3rd 329560
4th 752005
5th 365025
6th 269359
Gaited/Sport Breeds (24)

1st 733326
2nd 885049
3rd 110051
4th 365297
5th 356001
6th 275033
Spanish/Mustang (20)

1st 675980
2nd 932037
3rd 885037
4th 759037
5th 110153
6th 885047
Pony Breeds (16)

1st 326242
2nd 356020
3rd 675492
4th 365232
5th 275247
6th 233122
Draft Breeds (9)

1st 675870
2nd 275085
3rd 356002
4th 269357
5th 275083
6th 275084
Longear/Exotic/Other Pure-Part Breeds (7)
1st 356005
2nd 885048
3rd 356009
4th 275089
5th 269204
6th 275077
Hartland (3)

Ist 752011
2nd 752009
3rd 752010
733326 Kierka
932001 Journey

Breyer Arabian Stallion (18)

st 365031
2nd 365247
3rd 932015

4th 326150

Unknown

Linear Lynx
Conclusive Peppy
Sneaky Pete
Unknown
Sagebrush Rose

Journey
Starfyre
Sayarra
Pixie

VF Shame
Sadie

Kierka

Unknown

KZF Dame Phillipa
VF Diane Young
Waldoz Wiz
Zendini

Unknown
Mateo
Unknown
Black Oats
Proud Mary
Unknown

Riptide

Mr. Butler
Unknown
VF Plushgun
Rowdy
Little Bug

Unknown

Bayberry

Tara Court’s High Waters
Puddin’

Jet

Strawberry

Lil Bit Tipsy

Unknown

My Favorite Color Is Blue
Lucchese

Royal Star

Soot

Ramirbaa
Rubie Slippers
Levannia

VF Bad Religion
VF Senses Fail
Cairo

Kazander



OB10

OB11

OB12

OB13

Champion
Reserve

Gaited Breeds
OB14

OB15

OB16

OB17

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
OB18

5th 916127

6th 916130
Breyer Arabian Mare/Gelding (15)
1st 110042

2nd 156004

3rd 365013

4th 885041

5th 269282

6th 326126
Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (26)
1st 759006

2nd 326048

3rd 752017

4th 675831

5th 275029

6th 329563
Morgan/Other Light Breeds (21)
1st 275021

2nd 275289

3rd 329566

4th 759025

5th 734022

6th 759014
Hartland (0)

no entries

110042 KZ Storm Mistress
759006 Rose

ASB/Saddlebred (20)

1st 329625
2nd 938038
3rd 275250
4th 269377
5th 118224
6th 932020
TWH/MFT (22)

1st 586007
2nd 365295
3rd 586021
4th 586008
5th 356071
6th 329565
Other Gaited Non-Spanish (12)
1st 932052
2nd 365005
3rd 932030
4th 586006
5th 275007
6th 586011
Hartland (1)

Ist 492055
932052 Nevada
586007 Unknown
Breyer TB (30)

Ist 385108
2nd 365299
3rd 329505
4th 916102
5th 118114
6th 326057

Sands of Time
Rewrite the Stars

KZ Storm Mistress
Candy Crush

VF Coldplay
Unknown

Trista

Contessa Coralee

Rose

Honeygold Dream
FWF Khastenza
Unknown
Pandorama

Miss Happy Camper

Withatwist
Khasablanca
Sid

Masala
Ajax
Magnolia

A. Ham.

Unknown

Scovill

Lights, Camera, Action!
Federalist

Surya (Madison Avenue)

Unknown

VF Lady Antebellum
Unknown

Unknown

Lady Camelot

Miz Nora

Nevada
VF Bastille
Sierra
Unknown
Cosmia
Unknown

Snow Angle

American Mile

VF Dead Kennedys
Beatrix

Australian Ace
Storm Trooper
Kenya



OB19 Breyer WB (29)

1st 916101 Applejack
2nd 110044 Lucid Dreams
3rd 916146 Wolfgang
4th 916141 Red Dead Redemption
5th 365248 VF Sixx AM
6th 733050 Chesapeake Gem
0B20 Coach/Carriage Breeds (11)
1st 586018 Unknown
2nd 916105 Flynn Rider
3rd 365230 VF Racontuer
4th 356100 Bailey’s Irish Cream Mornin’
5th 586013 Unknown
6th 275116 Walkaway Joe
0B21 Cob/Other Working Breeds (15)
1st 356987 River Dance
2nd 356989 Spyglass
3rd 356988 Sovereign Lands
4th 329601 WYSIWYG
5th 759400 Brenin
6th 733349 Brigitte’s Bangs
0B22 Breyer Other Sport Breeds (19)
1st 916137 The Chosen
2nd 275268 Alizay
3rd 269405 Chasing The Sun
4th 365367 VF Saint John
5th 752058 Artengo
6th 734059 Unknown
0B23 Breyer Other Sport — App/Paint (31)
1st 365003 VF All Apologies
2nd 916117 Heartbreak Prince
3rd 275041 Fairytale
4th 365007 VF Sublime
5th 269424 Duco
6th 233105 Duke Eddie
0oB24 Hartland (0)
no entries
Champion 916137 The Chosen
Reserve 385108 American Mile
Spanish Breeds
0B25 Breyer Andalusian (13)
1st 233103 Pecosa
2nd 586023 Unknown
3rd 326166 Lucanor Il
4th 535133 Unknown
5th 329571 Tahia
6th 365129 VF Wiz Khalifa
0OB26 Breyer Lusitano (8)
1st 932008 India
2nd 365002 VF Of Monsters & Men
3rd 269347 Aged to Perfection
4th 365001 VF Modest Mouse
5th 759401 Unknown
6th 675947 Unknown
oB27 Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/lberian Breeds (18)
1st 675876 Unknown
2nd 269303 Cherry Chip
3rd 932043 Kohana (swift-Sioux)
4th 932032 Brio
5th 932012 Aspen

6th 932036 Estrella Blanca



0B28

0B29

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
0B30

0OB31

0OB32

OB33

OB34

OB35

OB36

Breyer All Gaited Spanish Breeds (14)

Ist 885042 Unknown

2nd 275190 Soulon Rouge

3rd 586062 Unknown

4th 675749 Unknown

5th 932029 Ademaro

6th 329530 Don Gabriel de la Cueva
Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (3)

1st 365376 VF Come Together
2nd 275048 Strut

3rd 275047 Fire Sale

675876 Unknown

233103 Pecosa

Breyer QH Stallion (14)

1st 156013 Dash & Cash

2nd 275237 Unknown

3rd 916121 Smarty

4th 365047 VF Heatmiser

5th 329595 Tommy’s Chocolate Kiss
6th 586027 Unknown

Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (23)

1st 275176 Redneck Paycheck
2nd 385110 Sand And Sun

3rd 110059 Ima Zipper Too

4th 759039 Zippin Whiskey

5th 233116 Snickers

6th 586029 Unknown

Breyer Paint Stallion (18)

1st 156015 Cloud Mover

2nd 916111 Lark

3rd 759010 Buddy

4th 269286 John Wayne

5th 269229 Tommy Two-Tone
6th 329607 Unknown

Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (22)

1st 275110 Pallas

2nd 110110 Full of Pep

3rd 365037 VF Marcy Playground
4th 275037 Skag

5th 269409 Trip The Darkness
6th 118003 Cool Blue Jazz
Breyer Appaloosa Stallion (13)

1st 275284 Silver Strikes Streak
2nd 326255 Harvester

3rd 275285 Nez Pearce

4th 365325 VF Broken Window Serenade
5th 329567 Na ne klah

6th 586038 Unknown

Breyer Appaloosa Mare/Gelding (16)

1st 275026 Chief Crazy Spooks
2nd 156011 Roxy Spot

3rd 365323 VF Hozier

4th 118135 Teknicolor Rocket
5th 675958 Unknown

6th 118109 Cat On A Mission
Breyer Other Stock Breeds (13)

1st 932031 Apache

2nd 885036 Unknown

3rd 329606 Alex

4th 365004 VF Death Cab for Cutie



OB37

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
0OB38

OB39

0B40

OB41

Champion
Reserve

Pony Breeds
0OB42

0OB43

OB44

0OB45

5th 269340
6th 932051
Hartland (0)

no entries

275110 Pallas
156015 Cloud Mover
UK Breeds (16)

1st 916133
2nd 759419
3rd 269236
4th 326253
5th 275108
6th 116303
European Breeds (21)

1st 275066
2nd 269386
3rd 365042
4th 899307
5th 275259
6th 365422
American Breeds (16)

1st 156067
2nd 759011
3rd 365016
4th 275262
5th 586043
6th 329626
Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (7)
1st 365383
2nd 733061
3rd 329596
4th 734046
5th 885051
6th 326252
916133 Monte
156067 George
UK Breeds (26)

1st 326250
2nd 329502
3rd 269389
4th 586045
5th 233100
6th 329513
European Breeds (5)

1st 275023
2nd 916122
3rd 329653
4th 365382
5th 329544
American/Miniature Breeds (15)
1st 233119
2nd 885053
3rd 275279
4th 365229
5th 329515
6th 275228
Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (10)
1st 586047
2nd 759403

See you Around
Koda

Monte

Unknown

Ronin

Thunder Glen Connall
Guinness

Cadfael

Molly By Golly
Rufus

VF Lumineer
Unknown

Mixed Nutz

VF Count On Me

George
Valhalla

VF Greenlight
Heavy Load
Unknown
Widget

VF Kaleo
Rainier
Tomatin

Sir Blanchelot
Unknown
Daffodil

Pippinella
Amy
Sally
Unknown
Hetty
Cadfael

Heppinn
The General
El Greco
VF Kenny
Frijolita

Luna

Unknown
Dimestore Cowgirl
VF Pink

Caramel Corn
Arboc

Unknown
Unknown



3rd 275039 Baylee

4th 275287 Angel
5th 269223 Sassy Frass
6th 275286 Viking
Champion 233119 Luna
Reserve 326250 Pippinella
Other Breeds
OB46 Mustang (26)
1st 535146 Unknown
2nd 329610 Max
3rd 932035 Candela
4th 275229 Evening Star
5th 586080 Unknown
6th 916103 Blaze in the Badlands
0oB47 Other Pure-Part Breeds (12)
1st 275180 Long Awaited Treasure
2nd 752095 St. Claus
3rd 586024 Unknown
4th 365390 VF Pursuit of Happiness
5th 329563 Shaker Crown
6th 759004 Wicked Tinker
0OB48 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (19)
1st 275194 Rally
2nd 734057 Unknown
3rd 734049 Major
4th 535069 Unknown
5th 275015 Don Key Oatey
6th 385112 Dutchess
0OB49 Hartland (0)
no entries
Champion 275180 Long Awaited Treasure
Reserve 275194 Rally

OF BREYER/OTHER PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 752053 Chicaroo

Grand Reserve 752065 Ernie

Foals

OBC1 Stock Breeds (25)
1st 675883 Unknown
2nd 156064 Dancer
3rd 675717 Unknown
4th 752002 Fara Lena
5th 752003 Fraggle Rock
6th 733244 Sneaky Pete

OBC2 Avrabian/Part Arabian/NSH (23)
1st 156066 Blue Boy
2nd 156106 Unknown
3rd 156023 Gold Nugget
4th 356021 Unknown
5th 675818 Unknown
6th 752006 Moineau de Minuit

OBC3 Gaited/Sport Breeds (24)
1st 275038 Commanding Vision
2nd 356001 Waldoz Wiz
3rd 275033 Zendini
4th 759031 Unknown
5th 885054 Unknown
6th 326186 Spangler

OBC4 Spanish/Mustang (20)



OBC5

OBC6

OBC7

OBC8

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
OBC9

OBC10

OBC11

OBC12

1st 675980
2nd 932037
3rd 365027
4th 885047
5th 759037
6th 326086
Pony Breeds (16)

1st 752008
2nd 759030
3rd 269202
4th 365232
5th 275247
6th 233122
Draft Breeds (9)

1st 675870
2nd 275085
3rd 275084
4th 275083
5th 326053
6th 675357
Longear/Exotic/Other Pure-Part Breeds (7)
Ist 275077
2nd 275089
3rd 269204
4th 329507
5th 356005
6th 885048
Hartland (3)

1st 752010
2nd 752009
3rd 752011
156066 Blue Boy
675870 Unknown

Breyer Arabian Stallion (18)

1st 275244
2nd 752013
3rd 275012
4th 752014
5th 752012
6th 156059
Breyer Arabian Mare/Gelding (15)
1st 752049
2nd 752016
3rd 916124
4th 326264
5th 752015
6th 885126
Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (26)
1st 752018
2nd 752022
3rd 675825
4th 275013
5th 916145
6th 675831
Morgan/Other Light Breeds (21)
1st 752079
2nd 275289
3rd 356062
4th 275245
5th 675483
6th 535113

Unknown
Mateo

VF Simon
Unknown
Black Oats
Aspen Dandy

Fara Rey

Lil Sebastina
Missy Priss
VF Plushgun
Rowdy
Little Bug

Unknown
Bayberry
Strawberry
Jet
Arabella
Unknown

Soot
Lucchese
Royal Star
Billy

Lil Bit Tipsy
Unknown

Levannia
Rubie Slippers
Ramirbaa

Saltgrass
Fadjarro
Treasure Seeker
Dheylinquent
Excelsjorro
Arabian Star

Janasker
Erralinna

White Lightning
Valkyrie
Eupharros
Unknown

Chocolate Kiss
Copper Canyon
Unknown

Bold Confection
Mark of Fame
Unknown

Super Stealthy
Khasablanca

Stoneleigh Surprise
Tranquilidad de Espiritu
Unknown

Unknown



OBC13 Hartland (0)

no entries
Champion 752049 Janasker
Reserve 752018 Chocolate Kiss
Gaited Breeds
OBC14 ASB/Saddlebred (20)

1st 752054 Troubling Affaire

2nd 492040 Snow Fire

3rd 675856 Unknown

4th 675841 Unknown

5th 275018 Confetti Cannon

6th 365130 VF The 1975
OBC15 TWH/MFT (22)

1st 675822 Unknown

2nd 156009 Native Sun

3rd 275006 Rockets Red Glare

4th 586009 Unknown

5th 586007 Unknown

6th 275100 Blue Beauty
OBC16 Other Gaited Non-Spanish (12)

1st 752053 Chicaroo

2nd 356078 Chalkolate

3rd 275261 Apparosa

4th 586011 Unknown

5th 275007 Cosmia

6th 733348 Alessandra
OBC17 Hartland (1)

1st 492055 Snow Angle
Champion 752053 Chicaroo
Reserve 492055 Snow Angle
Sport Breeds
OBC18 Breyer TB (30)

1st 156056 Debonon

2nd 118002 Conspiracy Theory

3rd 275191 Chasing Dreams

4th 535114 Unknown

5th 125046 Silky Shea

6th 275140 Time For A Cocktail
OBC19 Breyer WB (29)

1st 675740 Unknown

2nd 275224 Hot Nutz

3rd 275197 Sundog

4th 916118 Fool’s Gold

5th 916146 Wolfgang

6th 916141 Red Dead Redemption
OBC20 Coach/Carriage Breeds (11)

1st 156033 Incognito

2nd 275116 Walkaway Joe

3rd 916105 Flynn Rider

4th 329509 Binky

5th 675872 Unknown

6th 586018 Unknown
oBC21 Cob/Other Working Breeds (15)

1st 275192 Mason Dixon

2nd 759400 Brenin

3rd 329601 Walther

4th 356987 River Dance

5th 275063 Fancy

6th 356989 Spyglass

0CB22 Breyer Other Sport Breeds (19)



OBC23

OBC24

Champion
Reserve

Spanish Breeds
OBC25

OBC26

OBC27

OBC28

OBC29

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
OBC30

1st 675829

2nd 275267

3rd 275020

4th 275024

5th 752057

6th 752058
Breyer Other Sport — App/Paint (31)
1st 916115

2nd 356109

3rd 275205

4th 275059

5th 138102

6th 275041
Hartland (0)

no entries

675740 Unknown
916115 Led Zeppelin

Breyer Andalusian (13)

Unknown
Enduro
Vanilla Gorilla
Kambaran
Cobbas Gift
Artengo

Led Zeppelin
Reel Me In
Bellagio
Prismosaic
Unknown
Fairytale

Valiant

Radiante
Sterling

Zarasa
Cinnamon Sugar
Unknown

Unknown

Fiero

VF Modest Mouse
Aged to Perfection

VF Of Monsters & Men
India

Unknown

Encanto de Oro Rosa
Unknown

Fantasma de Oro
Unknown

Maestoso Katorra

Marina Del Ray
Unknown

Don Gabriel de la Cueva
Unknown

Pablo

Unknown

Fire Sale

Strut

Sam Ax

VF Come Together

1st 269274
2nd 733329
3rd 932009
4th 932034
5th 759012
6th 586067
Breyer Lusitano (8)

1st 675947
2nd 275147
3rd 365001
4th 269347
5th 365002
6th 932008
Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/lberian Breeds (18)
1st 675704
2nd 275270
3rd 535167
4th 116304
5th 675876
6th 326064
Breyer All Gaited Spanish Breeds (14)
Ist 156014
2nd 675911
3rd 329530
4th 675866
5th 329630
6th 675749
Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (4)
1st 275047
2nd 275048
3rd 329579
4th 365376
675947 Unknown
675704 Unknown

Breyer QH Stallion (14)

st 752060
2nd 752066
3rd 326243
4th 275282
5th 110043

6th 275237

El Cuervo

El Naranjo
Showstopper
Won N Done
Dun It Up Right
Unknown



OBC31

OBC32

OBC33

OBC34

OBC35

OBC36

OBC37

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
OBC38

OBC39

Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (23)

1st 326258
2nd 326052
3rd 275061
4th 535059
5th 156030
6th 752071
Breyer Paint Stallion (18)

1st 275258
2nd 156010
3rd 916111
4th 269286
5th 326257
6th 329607
Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (22)
1st 365037
2nd 275283
3rd 675739
4th 275110
5th 156028
6th 675528
Breyer Appaloosa Stallion (12)
Ist 752059
2nd 675967
3rd 329567
4th 916112
5th 275284
6th 156031
Breyer Appaloosa Mare/Gelding (16)
1st 675958
2nd 156029
3rd 156011
4th 586039
5th 118109
6th 275026
Breyer Other Stock Breeds (13)
1st 326254
2nd 885036
3rd 329606
4th 356004
5th 269340
6th 586061
Hartland (0)

no entries

275258 Sammich
326258 Whisper of Amber

UK Breeds (16)

1st 326197
2nd 275003
3rd 275208
4th 275108
5th 752062
6th 675974
European Breeds (21)

1st 752065
2nd 675368
3rd 275066
4th 752063
5th 269386

6th 675805

Whisper of Amber
Sunset Challenge
Texas Bluegrass
Unknown
Diamond J

Angel Cake

Sammich

Chic

Lark

John Wayne
Goin’ Sparkin’
Unknown

VF Marcy Playground
Pageant Material
Unknown

Pallas

Gifted Lady
Unknown

El Chapo

Unknown

Na ne klah
Maelstrom

Silver Strikes Streak
Quartermark

Unknown

Spot One

Roxy Spot
Unknown

Cat On A Mission
Chief Crazy Spooks

Nineveh

Unknown

Alex

Late Night Surprise
See you Around
Unknown

Thunder Glen Magnolia
Dandy

Cadbury’s Speck O’ Blue
Guinness

Bright Eyes Bo
Unknown

Ernie

Unknown
Molly By Golly
Remi

Rufus
Unknown



OBC40

OBC41

Champion
Reserve

Pony Breeds
OBC42

OBC43

OBC44

OBC45

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
OBC46

OBC47

OBC48

American Breeds (16)

1st 275067
2nd 675812
3rd 365016
4th 275262
5th 586043
6th 275276
Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (7)
1st 733061
2nd 329596
3rd 269054
4th 326252
5th 734046
6th 885051
752065 Ernie
275067 Wide Load

UK Breeds (26)

1st 675828
2nd 752052
3rd 329502
4th 752050
5th 233100
6th 916138
European Breeds (5)

1st 275023
2nd 916122
3rd 329653
4th 329544
5th 365382
American/Miniature Breeds (15)
1st 365296
2nd 675710
3rd 275228
4th 885053
5th 116310
6th 233119
Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (10)
1st 275039
2nd 675708
3rd 275287
4th 759403
5th 275286
6th 586047
675828 Unknown
365296 VF Sinatra

Mustang (26)

1st 752061
2nd 492033
3rd 916103
4th 492281
5th 326042
6th 275229
Other Pure-Part Breeds (12)

1st 675994
2nd 752095
3rd 734029
4th 329618
5th 275180
6th 365390

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (19)

Wide Load
Unknown

VF Greenlight
Heavy Load
Unknown

Quercus Fusiformis

Rainier
Tomatin
Valentines Lad
Daffodil

Sir Blanchelot
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Amy
Amer Ahib
Hetty
Winter

Heppinn
The General
El Greco
Frijolita

VF Kenny

VF Sinatra
Unknown
Arboc
Unknown
Sinjinn
Luna

Baylee
Unknown
Angel
Unknown
Viking
Unknown

Diablos Don’t Dance
King

Blaze in the Badlands
Unknown

Alvarado Nights
Evening Star

Unknown

St. Claus

Sven

Mr. Houdini

Long Awaited Treasure
VF Pursuit of Happiness



OBC49

OBC50

Champion
Reserve

1st 275278 Oatman

2nd 535069 Unknown

3rd 275194 Rally

4th 675898 Unknown

5th 116300 Auld Magnolia
6th 329620 Unknown
Hartland (0)

no entries

Unicorn/Pegasus (6)

1st 275027 Fluffy

2nd 535088 Unknown

3rd 535112 Unknown

4th 916129 Versace Pegasus
5th 329571 Odysseus

6th 759022 Majestic Magic
752061 Diablos Don’t Dance

275027 Fluffy

OF BREYER / OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

TR/VLR1

TR/VLR2

TR/VLR3

TR/VLR4

TR/VLR4a

TR/VLR5

916147 Fields of Heaven

534002 Ce la Me!

Breyer Foals (4)

1st 275082 Jailbait

2nd 275217 Sunnister

3rd 356004 Late Night Surprise
4th 275078 Identiry Crisis
Breyer Light Breeds (8)

Ist 417040 Desert Rose

2nd 156003 Sahara

3rd 275218 Brimstone

4th 417003 Mood Musik

5th 938042 Unknown

6th 275017 After the Party
Breyer Gaited Breeds (4)

1st 356075 Shake It Off

2nd 675729 Unknown

3rd 156027 Raven

4th 156098 Magestic

Breyer Glossy Finish Sport Breeds (8)

1st 916139 Jet Black Cadillac
2nd 675997 Unknown

3rd 759130 Catdancer

4th 916114 Million Dollar Man
5th 275186 Humidor

6th 916150 Unknown

Breyer Other Finish Sport Breeds (6)

1st 156069 Captain

2nd 916134 Close, But No Cigar
3rd 916140 Devil’s in the Details
4th 275280 Old Dominion

5th 156054 Blue Bonnet

6th 356186 Silver Champagne
Breyer Spanish Breeds (8)

1st 417024 Spanish Doubloon
2nd 156054 Blue Bonnet

3rd 275046 Lone Star

4th 269214 Desperado

5th 275171 Larix Laricena

6th 156008 Acornsickle



TR/VLR6 Breyer Stock Breeds (17)

Ist 534002 Ce la Me!

2nd 275050 Flame

3rd 675718 Unknown

4th 156085 Brown Lady

5th 675968 Unknown

6th 916135 Dominatrix
TR/VLR7 Breyer Pony Breeds (11)

Ist 356157 Marenna

2nd 233115 Barney

3rd 156202 Unknown

4th 675953 Unknown

5th 275187 Galveston

6th 156099 Unknown
TR/VLR8 Breyer Draft Breeds (8)

1st 417031 Golden Souvineer

2nd 275064 Diesel

3rd 156055 Melina

4th 675819 Unknown

5th 275065 Blaze

6th 275221 Cactus Flower
TR/VLR9 Breyer Longear/Exotic (2)

1st 675801 Unknown

2nd 156036 Corny
TR/VLR10 Breyer Other Breeds (11)

1st 916147 Fields of Heaven

2nd 275098 Beach Party

3rd 938033 Unknown

4th 275269 Turnpike Troubadour

5th 156017 Microet

6th 417037 Cowboy Magic
TR/VLR11 Hartland Breeds (2)

1st 752081 Gustapo

2nd 417038 Electra Fire
TR/VLR12 Fantasy/Deco (0)

no entries

OF BREYER / OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 417031 Golden Souvineer
Grand Reserve 675801 Unknown
Test/ OOAK/VLR
TR/VLRC1 Breyer Foals (4)
1st 275082 Jailbait
2nd 356004 Late Night Surprise
3rd 275078 Identiry Crisis
4th 275217 Sunnister
TR/VLRC2 Breyer Light Breeds (8)
1st 752082 Sprinkle of Sunshine
2nd 417040 Desert Rose
3rd 417003 Mood Musik
4th 156003 Sahara
5th 938042 Unknown
6th 675361 Unknown
TR/VLRC3 Breyer Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 156098 Magestic
2nd 675729 Unknown

3rd 156098 Magestic



TR/VLRC4

TR/VLRC4a

TR/VLRC5

TR/VLRC6

TR/VLRC7

TR/VLRC8

TR/VLRC9

TR/VLRC10

TR/VLRC11

TR/VLRC12

4th 356075

Breyer Glossy Finish Sport Breeds (8)

1st 275266
2nd 675997
3rd 759130
4th 916139
5th 275186
6th 916150
Breyer Other Finish Sport Breeds (6)
1st 356186
2nd 156069
3rd 916134
4th 916140
5th 275280
6th 156054
Breyer Spanish Breeds (8)
1st 156008
2nd 275045
3rd 417024
4th 116250
5th 275171
6th 156054
Breyer Stock Breeds (17)

1st 534002
2nd 899303
3rd 675727
4th 326226
5th 712026
6th 156001
Breyer Pony Breeds (11)

1st 356193
2nd 233115
3rd 356151
4th 156020
5th 675953
6th 356157
Breyer Draft Breeds (8)

Ist 417031
2nd 275064
3rd 275221
4th 275065
5th 156055
6th 675819
Breyer Longear/Exotic (2)
1st 675801
2nd 156036
Breyer Other Breeds (11)

Ist 916147
2nd 417026
3rd 156017
4th 156018
5th 916131
6th 417037
Hartland Breeds (2)

1st 417038
2nd 752081
Fantasy/Deco (3)

Ist 275053
2nd 535056
3rd 275008

Shake It Off

Flambeau
Unknown
Catdancer

Jet Black Cadillac
Humidor
Unknown

Silver Champagne
Captain

Close, But No Cigar
Devil’s in the Details
Old Dominion

Blue Bonnet

Acornsickle

Sivaro

Spanish Doubloon
Resquicio de Esperanza
Larix Laricena

Blue Bonnet

Ce la Me!
Unknown
Unknown

Ima Yankee Too
Unknown

Mud Flapper

Maliblue

Barney
Justanotherheartbreak
Casper

Unknown

Marenna

Golden Souvineer
Diesel

Cactus Flower
Blaze

Melina

Unknown

Unknown
Corny

Fields of Heaven
Mini Pearl
Microet
Burbank

Pay the Piper
Cowboy Magic

Electra Fire
Gustapo

Divvy Up the Cash
Unknown
Optimyst



TR/VLRC13

Unicorn/Pegasus (0)
no entries

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
0Os1

0s2

0S3

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
0s4

0S5

0S6

0s7

0S8

915010 Brotherhood of Steel
492065 Fantasia
Stock (28)

1st 899227
2nd 492129
3rd 110114
4th 492017
5th 899226
6th 899228
Arabian/Half Arabian (19)

1st 110073
2nd 116154
3rd 492105
4th 492011
5th 385055
6th 110136
Other (5)

1st 899254
2nd 385047
3rd 492090
4th 385052
5th 385051
899227 Unknown
110073 KZ Immortal Love

Avrabian Stallion (19)

1st 899216
2nd 492012
3rd 110143
4th 385056
5th 492086
6th 899251
Avrabian Mare/Gelding (14)
1st 752046
2nd 492065
3rd 899256
4th 492037
5th 492089
6th 752047
Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (7)
1st 492062
2nd 899242
3rd 752034
4th 492019
5th 492077
6th 329589
Part-Arab/NSH Mare/Gelding (1)
1st 200129
Morgan/Other Light Breeds (8)
1st 385058
2nd 116104
3rd 492106
4th 385060

Unknown
Unknown
Buckle My Shoo
Spectra
Unknown
Unknown

KZ Immortal Love
Samba Andrea
Helima Bay

Sierra Dawn

PS Aziza

Special Angel

Unknown

PS Black Diamond Doll
Miss Bunny

PS Ms. Jackie

PS Sufer Dude’s Last One

Unknown

Prince Shazonar
KZ Secrets Kept
PS Sunhome
Mist Of Camelot
Unknown

Whisper Ofa Pharoah
Fantasia

Unknown

H H Shahera

My Rekindled Romance
Azure Prince

Heartache Tonight
Unknown

Logan’s Fallen Star

First Kiss

Devils Cut

Timdi’s Summer Sparkler

Bad Betty Lou

PS Valdemar
EverKnight
Feels Like Gold
PS Golden Boy



Champion
Reserve

Sport/Gaited Breeds
0Ss9

0s10

0Os11

OSl1la

0s12

0S13

Champion
Reserve

5th 915008
6th 385059
899216 Unknown
752046

ASB/TWH (13)

1st 938020
2nd 899211
3rd 233200
4th 385061
5th 752038
6th 752072
Coach/Carriage (4)

1st 200124
2nd 385064
3rd 385063
4th 899229
TB (8)

1st 385065
2nd 899223
3rd 915029
4th 200069
5th 915005
6th 915006
WB (6)

1st 899248
2nd 492013
3rd 915004
4th 899205
5th 915003
6th 899222
Other Gaited Non-Spanish Breeds (5)
1st 118178
2nd 899212
3rd 752039
4th 899246
5th 385067
Other Sport Breeds (14)

1st 233213
2nd 116151
3rd 116100
4th 899207
5th 326183
6th 915033
938020 Unknown
233213 Stelly D

Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds

0s14

0S15

0S16

Andalusian/Lusitano (6)

1st 915010
2nd 899202
3rd 915020
4th 899253
5th 915041
6th 915019
Other Pure Spanish Breeds (3)
1st 233218
2nd 200130
3rd 915018

Peruvian/Paso Fino/Marchador (2)
1st 752080
2nd 752077

Whisper Ofa Pharoah

Fear The Deer
PS Blue Moon Prince

Unknown
Unknown

Sky Blue Jonsey
PS Dust
Wonton Moon
Rhubarb Whips

Alex

PS Leric

PS Show Me
Unknown

PS Iron Man
Unknown

In Steel We Trust
Leafwing

Last of His Kind
This is The Way

Unknown

Pink Cadillac
Hunter’s Moon
Unknown
Gathering Storm
Unknown

Trigger’s Sandman
Unknown

Bandits French Twist
Unknown

PS Mr. Wilson

Stelly D

Secret Identity
Count the Shadows
Unknown

Shiloh

Thunder Bandit

Brotherhood of Steel
Unknown

Art of The Sword
Unknown

White Bear

Ghost Child

Unknown
Winter’s Starlight
Blue Mountain Storm

Stars over Galilee
Fulla Dazzle



0s17 Other Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds (2)

Ist 492006 Photo Bomb
2nd 938024 Unknown
Champion 915010 Brotherhood of Steel
Reserve 233218 Unknown
Stock Breeds
0S18 QH (22)
1st 492065 Fantasia
2nd 899213 Unknown
3rd 899240 Unknown
4th 116101 Adios Espana
5th 110142 Diamond Dust
6th 899258 Unknown
0s19 Paint (14)
Ist 899259 Unknown
2nd 492048 Boo Hoo
3rd 492009 Red Charisma
4th 110151 Eyes on the Prize
5th 492074 Ulric
6th 385066 PS Sweet Carolina
0S20 Appaloosa (11)
1st 492031 Sneaky Ole EIf
2nd 899249 Unknown
3rd 492067 Coward Of The County
4th 492002 Zach
5th 385074 PS Hansome Dude
6th 233212 Charlatan
0s21 Other Stock Breeds (3)
1st 385075 PS Hashi
2nd 200132 Whisky Hangover
3rd 915007 Dragon Lady
Champion 492065 Fantasia
Reserve 492031 Sneaky Ole EIf
Draft Breeds
0S22 UK Breeds (4)
1st 492034 Go Big
2nd 492071 Galveston
3rd 385076 PS Prince William
4th 734044 Blues Traveler
0Ss23 European Breeds (8)
1st 899250 Unknown
2nd 899208 Unknown
3rd 385078 PS Prince Consort
4th 915015 Lady’s Mist
5th 734011 Gideon
6th 915012 Ghost Adventures
0S24 American Breeds (5)
1st 915021 Galaxy One
2nd 385081 PS Beach Bum
3rd 385079 PS Mr Attitude
4th 899257 Unknown
5th 385080 PS Stormwind
0S25 Other Draft Breeds (6)
1st 899217 Unknown
2nd 915022 The Queen’s Gambit
3rd 329546 Glenmorrangie
4th 492029 Gota Be A Beauty
5th 899260 Unknown
6th 915034 Normandy
Champion 899250 Unknown

Reserve 915021 Galaxy One



Pony/Other Breeds
0S26

0Ss27

0S28

0S29

0S30

0S31

Champion
Reserve

UK Breeds (4)

1st 492099
2nd 492098
3rd 899238
4th 385082
European Breeds (2)

1st 385083
2nd 492052
American/Other Pony Breeds (7)
1st 492060
2nd 492059
3rd 385086
4th 233201
5th 385084
6th 385085
Mustang (5)

1st 492079
2nd 233210
3rd 492045
4th 899262
5th 492056

Other Non-Draft and Non-Pony Breeds (4)

1st 915011

2nd 899210

3rd 899200

4th 110137
Longear/Exotic (0)

no entries

915011 Moon Princess
385083 PS Dragon

Bozo

Bellagio
Unknown

PS Snowstorm

PS Dragon
O’ Grady

Blind Date
Trenton

Ps Silver Gryphon
Black Bells

PS Spirit Steed
PS Silverwind

Extintion
Farley
Canyon
Unknown
Spanish Silver

Moon Princess
Unknown
Unknown
Blond Ambition

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
0SC1

0SsC2

0SC3

Champion
Reserve

899217 Unknown
329501 Ah tad
Stock (28)

1st 329501
2nd 116103
3rd 899228
4th 915025
5th 899227
6th 492017
Arabian/Half Arabian (19)
1st 492011
2nd 385054
3rd 492008
4th 200021
5th 116154
6th 492025
Other (5)

1st 492090
2nd 385052
3rd 899254
4th 385051
5th 385047
329501 Ah tad

492090 Miss Bunny

Ah tad
Centellita
Unknown
Sacred Dances
Unknown
Spectra

Sierra Dawn

PS Princess Zoe
Champane Kisses
Unknown

Samba Andrea
Carley

Miss Bunny

PS Ms. Jackie

Unknown

PS Sufer Dude’s Last One
PS Black Diamond Doll



Light Breeds

0sc4 Avrabian Stallion (19)
1st 492003
2nd 752031
3rd 899251
4th 752032
5th 200131
6th 118164
0OSC5 Arabian Mare/Gelding (14)
1st 492068
2nd 752047
3rd 233217
4th 752046
5th 110120
6th 492049
0sC6 Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (7)
1st 899242
2nd 492077
3rd 752034
4th 492019
5th 492062
6th 329589
OsC7 Part-Arab/NSH Mare/Gelding (1)
1st 200129
0sC8 Morgan/Other Light Breeds (8)
1st 116104
2nd 915008
3rd 915027
4th 385058
5th 385060
6th 492072
Champion 116104 EverKnight
Reserve 492068 Ramona
Sport/Gaited Breeds
0SsC9 ASB/TWH (13)
1st 752038
2nd 233200
3rd 938020
4th 899211
5th 385062
6th 752040
0SC10 Coach/Carriage (4)
1st 200124
2nd 899229
3rd 385064
4th 385063
0OsC11 TB (8)
1st 915029
2nd 915006
3rd 938021
4th 385065
5th 915028
6th 915005
OSC11a WB (6)
1st 899248
2nd 492013
3rd 899205
4th 915004
5th 899222
6th 915003

Moonlight Cocktail
Deliberant
Unknown

Prince Ali
Stormborn

Rajid

Ramona

Azure Prince

LizaB

Whisper Ofa Pharoah
KZ Dhahabi

Maple Gelato

Unknown

Devils Cut

Logan’s Fallen Star

First Kiss

Heartache Tonight
Timdi’s Summer Sparkler

Bad Betty Lou

EverKnight

Fear The Deer
Siren of The Sands
PS Valdemar

PS Golden Boy
King George

Wonton Moon
Sky Blue Jonsey
Unknown
Unknown

PS Basket Case
Alpine Romance

Alex
Unknown
PS Leric

PS Show Me

In Steel We Trust
This is The Way
Unknown

PS Iron Man
Indian Cookies
Last of His Kind

Unknown

Pink Cadillac
Unknown
Hunter’s Moon
Unknown
Gathering Storm



0sC12 Other Gaited Non-Spanish Breeds (5)

1st 118178 Trigger’s Sandman
2nd 899212 Unknown
3rd 899246 Unknown
4th 385067 PS Mr. Wilson
5th 752039 Bandits French Twist
0sC13 Other Sport Breeds (14)
1st 116151 Secret Identity
2nd 326183 Shiloh
3rd 385069 What A Prize
4th 915017 Spun Gold
5th 233213 Stelly D
6th 915033 Thunder Bandit
Champion 200124 Alex
Reserve 118178 Trigger’s Sandman
Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds
0OsC14 Andalusian/Lusitano (6)
1st 899253 Unknown
2nd 915019 Ghost Child
3rd 915041 White Bear
4th 915010 Brotherhood of Steel
5th 915020 Art of The Sword
6th 899202 Unknown
0sC15 Other Pure Spanish Breeds (3)
1st 233218 Unknown
2nd 915018 Blue Mountain Storm
3rd 200130 Winter’s Starlight
0OSC16 Peruvian/Paso Fino/Marchador (2)
1st 752080 Stars over Galilee
2nd 752077 Fulla Dazzle
0OscC17 Other Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds (2)
1st 938024 Unknown
2nd 492006 Photo Bomb
Champion 752080 Stars over Galilee
Reserve 233218 Unknown
Stock Breeds
0OsC18 QH (22)
1st 116101 Adios Espana
2nd 385072 PS Smilin’ Jack Sparrow
3rd 899240 Unknown
4th 385071 PS Arthis
5th 233211 Grey Ghost
6th 492043 Masquerade
0sC19 Paint (17)
1st 752076 Pale Face Melody
2nd 899259 Unknown
3rd 492032 Scent Of Pine
4th 385073 PS Leonard
5th 492082 Custome Crome
6th 200016 Skeedaddle
0SsC20 Appaloosa (11)
1st 329535 Dzani
2nd 492031 Sneaky Ole EIf
3rd 385074 PS Hansome Dude
4th 915038 Pasonovs Touch
5th 492028 The Riot
6th 492067 Coward Of The County
osc21 Other Stock Breeds (4)
1st 915007 Dragon Lady
2nd 200022 Zen

3rd 385075 PS Hashi



Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
0SC22

0SC23

0sC24

0SC25

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
0SC26

0osc27

0sC28

0SsC29

0SC30

0OSC31

4th 200132
116101 Adios Espana
915007 Dragon Lady

UK Breeds (5)

1st 269148
2nd 492071
3rd 734044
4th 492034
5th 385076
European Breeds (9)

1st 385077
2nd 899208
3rd 899250
4th 915024
5th 915012
6th 915015
American Breeds (5)

1st 385081
2nd 915021
3rd 385080
4th 385079
5th 899257
Other Draft Breeds (6)

1st 899217
2nd 329546
3rd 915022
4th 492029
5th 899260
6th 915034
899217 Unknown
269148 Taeda
UK Breeds (4)

1st 492098
2nd 899238
3rd 492099
4th 385082
European Breeds (2)

1st 492052
2nd 385083
American/Other Pony Breeds (7)
1st 492060
2nd 233201
3rd 385084
4th 492050
5th 492059
6th 385086
Mustang (5)

1st 492045
2nd 492056
3rd 492079
4th 233210
5th 899262

Other Non-Draft and Non-Pony Breeds (4)

1st 915011
2nd 899210
3rd 899200
4th 110137

Longear/Exotic (0)

Whisky Hangover

Taeda

Galveston

Blues Traveler

Go Big

PS Prince William

PS Brown Sugar
Unknown
Unknown

Of Earth

Ghost Adventures
Lady’s Mist

PS Beach Bum
Galaxy One
PS Stormwind
PS Mr Attitude
Unknown

Unknown
Glenmorrangie

The Queen’s Gambit
Gota Be A Beauty
Unknown
Normandy

Bellagio
Unknown
Bozo

PS Snowstorm

O’ Grady
PS Dragon

Blind Date

Black Bells

PS Spirit Steed
Zippy

Trenton

Ps Silver Gryphon

Canyon
Spanish Silver
Extintion
Farley
Unknown

Moon Princess
Unknown
Unknown
Blond Ambition



no entries

0sC32 Fantasy (5)

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
Champion 915011
Reserve 938027

938027
915023
492093
915009
200096

Moon Princess
Unknown

OF STONE VINTAGE 1996-2005 BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 385029

PS Prince Charmer

Grand Reserve 125007 Boon Road
osv1i Foal (11)
1st 385022
2nd 356616
3rd 915026
4th 329564
5th 326176
6th 329547
0Osv2 Avrabian (14)
1st 752045
2nd 329503
3rd 269421
4th 492075
5th 326225
6th 752044
0osv3 Part Arabian (3)
1st 385025
2nd 329604
3rd 385026
osv4 Other Light Breeds (0)
no entries
OsVv5 Gaited Breeds (5)
1st 752042
2nd 329633
3rd 385027
4th 329528
5th 752037
OsVvé Solid Color Stock Breeds (3)
1st 326267
2nd 125007
3rd 326093
osv7 Party Color Stock Breeds (6)
1st 326182
2nd 326192
3rd 915037
4th 329585
5th 326143
6th 329536
0osvs Sport Breeds (3)
1st 329593
2nd 356581
3rd 356584
Osv9 Solid Color Draft Breeds (18)
1st 385029
2nd 356541

Unknown
Dreamcycle
Magic

Moon Shadow
Zephr

PS Nigntwinds

I Know That’s Right
Vella Fella

Mizzy Mae

Rio, Rio Dance
Google This

Cinnamax
Ayyuub
Valerian Sunset
Miss Paris
Kenobi Bazez
September Song

PS Prince of Cashmere
Zaffah
PS Diamond

Milkshake Duck
Simon Tam

PS Moco Cream
Domingo Montoya
Chinaberry Tea

Carolina in the Pines
Boon Road
Bart Steele

Sheza Pistol

Techno Rock

Sticky Situation
Timdi’s Smoked Chili
Hot Cha Cha

Dzeel

Tomakawk
Vigilante
From Above

PS Prince Charmer
Unknown



0OSsV10

0osvi1

0Osv12

0OSv13

OSvi14

0OSsV15

0OSV16

Oosv17

0Osv18

3rd 356518 Unknown

4th 385030 PS Princess Diana
5th 326223 Butterschotz

6th 329592 Talisker

Party Color Draft Breeds (8)

1st 356509 Schnaaps In Winter
2nd 326224 Dancy’s Dream
3rd 356452 Girl’s Night Out
4th 356516 Daydream Believer
5th 385032 PS Why Me

6th 356492 Standing O

Solid Color Pony Breeds (2)

1st 110097 Angelsea

2nd 110088 Imaginaerum

Party Color Pony Breeds (5)

Ist 329573 Queen Ann’s Lace
2nd 356502 Woodrow

3rd 329539 Faultless Pixel

4th 385034 PCS Lady’s Dream
5th 385033 PS Snowfall

Other Pure Breeds (3)

Ist 385028 Desert Rat

2nd 752041 Pearls of Wisdom
3rd 329590 Timdi’s Texas Red
Other Non-Draft Non-Pony Part Breeds (0)

no entries

EFC Mold (2)

1st 356517 Dreamboat

2nd 356480 Quillo
OOAKI/Test — No Pebbles/Chips (1)

1st 110115 Splash Pad
Pebbles (7)

1st 365082 VF Art Deco

2nd 329101 Timdi’s Cinnamon Note
3rd 492094 Whiskey River

4th 329136 Pixelated

5th 110071 Macadamia

6th 329068 Miss Tucker
Chips (7)

1st 110072 Heza Treasure

2nd 492035 Helsinki

3rd 329056 Mayor Jim

4th 492040 Snow Fire

5th 329115 Zubrowka

6th 356631 Cookies In Cream

OF STONE VINTAGE 1996-2005 COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

OsvC1

356581 Vigilante

492094 Whiskey River

Foal (11)

1st 329569 Ne Zhoni

2nd 326174 Rapid Fire Rita

3rd 110079 Lil Diamond Lil

4th 329547 Google This

5th 356612 Heditsian

6th 356616 I Know That’s Right



osvC2 Arabian (14)

1st 492075 Miss Paris

2nd 492039 Motown Symphony

3rd 116153 Dreams of Rain

4th 734018 Pompeii

5th 125006 Hasani

6th 752043 Psekret Psyche
0osvC3 Part Arabian (3)

1st 329604 Zaffah

2nd 385026 PS Diamond

3rd 385025 PS Prince of Cashmere
osvc4 Other Light Breeds (0)

no entries
OsVvC5 Gaited Breeds (5)

1st 329528 Domingo Montoya

2nd 329633 Simon Tam

3rd 752042 Milkshake Duck

4th 385027 PS Moco Cream

5th 752037 Chinaberry Tea
0OsvC6 Solid Color Stock Breeds (3)

1st 326267 Carolina in the Pines

2nd 326093 Bart Steele

3rd 125007 Boon Road
osvC7 Party Color Stock Breeds (6)

1st 915037 Sticky Situation

2nd 329585 Timdi’s Smoked Chili

3rd 329536 Dzeel

4th 326192 Techno Rock

5th 326182 Sheza Pistol

6th 326143 Hot Cha Cha
0osvCs Sport Breeds (3)

1st 356581 Vigilante

2nd 329593 Tomakawk

3rd 356584 From Above
OosveC9 Solid Color Draft Breeds (18)

1st 385029 PS Prince Charmer

2nd 734064 Unknown

3rd 125005 Gumption

4th 356487 Nova

5th 356556 Oktoberfest

6th 356471 Joe Diffie
OsVC10 Party Color Draft Breeds (8)

1st 356516 Daydream Believer

2nd 356492 Standing O

3rd 356515 Pinkest Pink

4th 326224 Dancy’s Dream

5th 356509 Schnaaps In Winter

6th 356453 Guys Night Out
OosvCi1 Solid Color Pony Breeds (2)

1st 110088 Imaginaerum

2nd 110097 Angelsea
0OsVC12 Party Color Pony Breeds (5)

1st 385033 PS Snowfall

2nd 356502 Woodrow

3rd 385034 PCS Lady’s Dream

4th 329539 Faultless Pixel

5th 329573 Queen Ann’s Lace
0OsvC13 Other Pure Breeds (3)

1st 329590 Timdi’s Texas Red



OSsvC14

0OSVC15

OSVC16

OosvcC17

0OSvCi18

OF BREYER MINI PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
oBM1

OBM2

OBM2a

OBM2b

OBM3

2nd 752041
3rd 385028
Other Non-Draft Non-Pony Part Breeds (0)
no entries

EFC Mold (2)

1st 356480
2nd 356517
OOAKI/Test — No Pebbles/Chips (1)
1st 110115
Pebbles (7)

1st 329068
2nd 492094
3rd 110071
4th 110130
5th 329101
6th 329136
Chips (7)

1st 329169
2nd 492040
3rd 329056
4th 329115
5th 492035
6th 110072

110163
733178

Light/Gaited (23)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Spanish (7)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Solid Stock (7)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Spotted Stock (13)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

TB (13)

KZ Pharoah
Miss Dior

535035
365153
381465
733204
885063
752023

752024
365143
885064
381417
733078
356966

932128
326209
752020
535007
759409
885066

885109
381370
365147
269074
381490
759410

Pearls of Wisdom
Desert Rat

Quillo
Dreamboat

Splash Pad

Miss Tucker

Whiskey River
Macadamia

Cinnabar

Timdi’s Cinnamon Note
Pixelated

Timdi’s Hazy Day
Snow Fire

Mayor Jim
Zubrowka
Helsinki

Heza Treasure

Unknown

VF People
Unknown

Dotty
Unknown

FWF Jazzabelle

Caramelito

VF Brother, Oh Brother
Unknown

Fuego y Hielo
Lightning

Unknown

Gunner

Djalu

Bebop Duwop
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

VF Armageddon
Sheeza Hot Cookie
Unknown
Unknown



OBM3a

OBM4

Champion
Reserve

Light
OBM5

OBM6

OBM7

OBM8

OBM9

Champion
Reserve

Spanish/Gaited
OBM10

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other Sport (7)
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Draft/Pony/Other (20)

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
932128
535035

326075
269144
381308
535076
326228
381416

752021
885074
885082
356207
356213
535003

381369
932095
116360
885089
535018
381490
Gunner
Unknown

Avrabian Stallion/Gelding (18)

1st 110163
2nd 381301
3rd 269279
4th 535033
5th 752088
6th 269425
Avrabian Mare/(10)

1st 885083
2nd 381381
3rd 381382
4th 326235
5th 356233
6th 535026
Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (20)
1st 381496
2nd 116364
3rd 356232
4th 365265
5th 535136
6th 381491
Morgan (21)

1st 759201
2nd 365225
3rd 752092
4th 110162
5th 356230
6th 759032
Other Pure/Part Breeds (5)
1st 381460
2nd 885079
3rd 885085
4th 356231
5th 381438
110163 KZ Pharoah
381496 Unknown
TWH (13)

1st 356245

Super Trouper
Copper Dawn
Super Secret
Unknown
Ganymede
Unknown

Peanut Noir
Unknown
Unknown
Casper Z
Confudled
Unknown

Unknown
Tyson
Privateer
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

KZ Pharoah
Aladdinn
Sahara
Unknown
Psekret Psultan
Max

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Bali Hai

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Magelord
Cinnabun
VF Harmony Hall
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

VF Cecilia
Black Molly
Bless My Soul
Hockley
Copper Blaze

Dau Danisi
Unknown
Unknown
Gun Metal
Unknown

Walkin the Line



OBM11

OBM12

OBM13

OBM14

OBM14a

Champion
Reserve

Stock
OBM15

OBM15a

OBM16

2nd 365097
3rd 381477
4th 381479
5th 885098
6th 365183
ASB (21)

1st 381606
2nd 326234
3rd 535006
4th 938031
5th 733311
6th 535137
Andalusian/Lusitano (28)

1st 381474
2nd 365182
3rd 269390
4th 110035
5th 326032
6th 535022
Spanish Gaited (15)

1st 365316
2nd 535011
3rd 356261
4th 381390
5th 885110
6th 365343
Other Pure/Part Spanish (10)
1st 932099
2nd 365186
3rd 752090
4th 365304
5th 269403
6th 932098
Other Pure/Part Gaited (9)
1st 356239
2nd 381577
3rd 365068
4th 381608
5th 535096
6th 535178
365316 VF Mansard Roof
932099 Toro

QH Stallion/Gelding (15)

1st 365164
2nd 535014
3rd 885118
4th 535116
5th 356304
6th 535150
QH Mare (14)

1st 759405
2nd 110100
3rd 365403
4th 885115
5th 932111
6th 535126
Paint (18)

1st 535017
2nd 381610
3rd 116355
4th 381498

VF Terrible Love
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

VF Television

Unknown

Catwalk Lady
Unknown

Unknown

Supreme Dream Girl
Unknown

Unknown

VF Tiny Voices
Penny Prankster
Mi Corazon
Tavares
Unknown

VF Mansard Roof
Unknown
Southern Flyer
Unknown
Unknown

VF Hell Of A Life

Toro

VF Pompeii

Obernon

VF Young Lion

Baby You’re A Firework
Buckshot

All the Rave
Unknown

VF Cruel World
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

VF Coward
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
War Eagle
Unknown

Unknown

Country Girl

VF Every Time We Touch
Unknown

Rumer

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Bon Temps
Coral Ridge



5th 535016 Unknown

6th 381603 Unknown
OBM17 Appaloosa (17)

1st 356299 Slide On By

2nd 535151 Unknown

3rd 381411 Unknown

4th 381313 Knock Out

5th 365401 VF Yinque

6th 535176 Unknown
oBM18 Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (13)

1st 365105 VF Conversation 16

2nd 381332 Unknown

3rd 365073 VF Sad Girl

4th 381347 Unknown

5th 381398 Unknown

6th 733297 Mile High Meringue
OBM19 Mustang (27)

1st 932123 Apache

2nd 110156 Rocky

3rd 269311 Caballo

4th 535129 Unknown

5th 356996 Unknown

6th 932126 Micah
Champion 535017 Unknown
Reserve 356299 Slide On By
Sport
OBM20 TB (20)

1st 733178 Muiss Dior

2nd 269243 Steel the Show

3rd 381305 Tramontate

4th 365188 VF Better Dig Two

5th 381420 Unknown

6th 733216 Fire Cat
OBM21 WB (25)

1st 932093 Winston

2nd 365190 VF Overjoyed

3rd 733215 All-Star

4th 326227 Vilhelm

5th 932106 Sariyah

6th 885104 Unknown
OBM22 Carriage (22)

1st 733342 De Henst

2nd 932117 Nightshade

3rd 535084 Unknown

4th 381448 Unknown

5th 885113 Unknown

6th 365311 VF Giant
oBM23 Sporthorses (20)

1st 116366 Leonidas

2nd 269363 Commissioner Gordon

3rd 356265 Hurricane Clouds

4th 381614 Unknown

5th 734030 Semper Fidelis

6th 269267 Unchained Melody
OBM24 Other Pure/Part Breeds (18)

1st 381394 Unknown

2nd 535173 Unknown

3rd 535012 Unknown

4th 535052 Unknown

5th 733227 D’ Artaguan

6th 885103 Unknown

Champion 733178 Miss Dior



Reserve

Draft
OBM25

OBM26

OoBM27

0OBM28

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other
OBM29

OBM30

OBM31

OBM32

OBM33

381394

UK Breeds (19)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

European Breeds (26)

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

American Breeds (17)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Unknown

535087
381430
381497
734015
365202
356997

885095
381307
356312
733344
733268
535100

356330
365341
381424
535098
356313
535097

Other Draft Breeds (13)

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th
885095
356365

UK Pony (15)

356365

356366

885093

885088

326105

326231

Unknown

Black & White Label

1st 365308
2nd 381320
3rd 734014
4th 733347
5th 269113
6th 535015
European Pony (12)

1st 885084
2nd 535034
3rd 759407
4th 365116
5th 356353
6th 356350
American Pony/Miniature (22)
1st 535032
2nd 932122
3rd 885105
4th 381484
5th 116359
6th 269420
Other Pony Breeds (4)

1st 356266
2nd 356364
3rd 356347
4th 381359
Longear/Exotic (18)

1st 885057

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Caesar

VF Rhymin’
Unknown

Unknown
Gryffindor

French Polar Bear
Lady Charlotte
Valerian
Unknown

What the Spot

VF Who Will Survive
Eira Dawnsiwr
Unknown

He Loves Me Not
Unknown

Black & White Label
Call Me Maybe
Unknown

Unknown

| Dun Good

Rivka

VF Horchata
Blister
Napoleon
Naria
Harvey
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

VF Apartment Story
Liesel

Penny

Unknown

Layla

Unknown
Diamonds and Dots
Corsair Queen
Enchantress

Going the Distance
Whoopie Pie

A La Mode
Unknown

Unknown



OBM34

OBM35

Champion
Reserve

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Fantasy (10)
st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

381461 Unknown
734048 Phillip Dillip
326109 Luigi
365207 VF Paul Revere
535033 Unknown
116358 Nachthexe
356399 Blue-nicorn
759413 Unknown
535038 Unknown
535042 Unknown
535147 Unknown

Test/OOAK SM/LB (1)

Ist
885084
365308

733336
Unknown
VF Horchata

Psychedelic Perfection

OF BREYER MINI PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
OBMC1

OBMC2

OBMC2a

OBMC2b

OBMC3

OBMC3a

733280
381321

Light/Gaited (23)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Spanish (7)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Solid Stock (7)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Spotted Stock (13)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

TB (13)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Other Sport (10)
1st
2nd

Belle Sorpresa

Rajasthan

356384 RO’s Tales of Gold
733204 Dotty

535035 Unknown
381356 Unknown
733283 Pauly Pocket
381355 Unknown
356966 Unknown
733078 Lightning
381417 Fuego y Hielo
365143 VF Brother, Oh Brother
381612 Unknown
885064 Unknown
885066 Unknown
535007 Unknown
734062 Unknown
932128 Gunner
326209 Djalu

759409 Unknown
381575 Unknown
733284 Del Shannon
381395 Dun in Chaos
381370 Unknown
885077 Unknown
885109 Unknown
733368 Fierce Kitten
381308 Super Secret
356281 Subtle Suffocation
381464 Kuda Kecil
733317 Sweet Cakes
381416 Unknown
885111 Unknown
535003 Unknown



3rd 356213 Confudled

4th 885102 Unknown

5th 885074 Unknown

6th 356207 Casper Z
OBMC4 Draft/Pony/Other (20)

Ist 733341 Paxton

2nd 116360 Privateer

3rd 535160 Unknown

4th 535036 Unknown

5th 711298 Unknown

6th 381415 Unknown
Champion 733368 Fierce Kitten
Reserve 356384 RO’s Tales of Gold
Light
OBMC5 Arabian Stallion/Gelding (18)

1st 116354 Taw Shi

2nd 381303 Geymserr

3rd 326120 Candy Man

4th 535103 Unknown

5th 381301 Aladdinn

6th 381302 Zoruum
OBMC6 Avrabian Mare/(10)

1st 381371 Unknown

2nd 381312 Serina

3rd 356233 Unknown

4th 535172 Unknown

5th 381519 Unknown

6th 381381 Unknown
OBMC7 Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (20)

1st 116364 Magelord

2nd 365328 VF Lose Yourself

3rd 356376 Bluest Eyes in Texas

4th 535034 Unknown

5th 733282 Rio Was Right

6th 535004 Unknown
OBMC8 Morgan (21)

1st 381622 Unknown

2nd 356230 Hockley

3rd 269169 Moonshadows Twilight

4th 381311 Applevale Granada

5th 326239 Calliope

6th 326238 Eternal Shadow
OBMC9 Other Pure/Part Breeds (5)

1st 356231 Gun Metal

2nd 381438 Unknown

3rd 381460 Dau Danisi

4th 885085 Unknown

5th 885079 Unknown
Champion 116364 Magelord
Reserve 381622 Unknown
Spanish/Gaited
OBMC10 TWH (13)

1st 535181 Unknown

2nd 356250 Purple People Eater

3rd 535010 Unknown

4th 381478 Unknown

5th 535005 Unknown

6th 381477 Unknown
OBMC11 ASB (21)

Ist 381331 Dalton

2nd 116351 String of Pearls

3rd 381437 Coming Up Roses



4th 381310 Starburst Commander

5th 733311 Supreme Dream Girl

6th 381320 Blister
OBMC12 Andalusian/Lusitano (28)

1st 381321 Rajasthan

2nd 381322 Rageymason

3rd 381416 Unknown

4th 752089 Popcorn Sundance

5th 381352 Unknown

6th 381316 Unknown
OBMC13 Spanish Gaited (15)

1st 535011 Unknown

2nd 733077 Thunder

3rd 535037 Unknown

4th 381390 Unknown

5th 535131 Unknown

6th 365343 VF Hell Of A Life
OBMC14 Other Pure/Part Spanish (10)

1st 535050 Unknown

2nd 356262 Doublin Down

3rd 269403 Baby You’re A Firework

4th 365186 VF Pompeii

5th 932099 Toro

6th 885087 Unknown
OBMC14a Other Pure/Part Gaited (9)

1st 381304 Royal Red Cajun

2nd 381577 Unknown

3rd 381608 Unknown

4th 356251 My Kentucky Home

5th 365406 VF Azure

6th 535178 Unknown
Champion 381321 Rajasthan
Reserve 381331 Dalton
Stock
OBMC15 QH (15)

1st 381330 Cash N Gold

2nd 326157 Blackavar

3rd 733316 Pammy DidIt

4th 381306 Tamara

5th 356297 Shiner’s Golden Gun

6th 733141 Sunflower
OBMC16 Paint (19)

1st 535017 Unknown

2nd 381603 Unknown

3rd 116355 Bon Temps

4th 381392 Chaos Reigns

5th 269272 DS Sassy Shaker

6th 381393 Unknown
OBMC17 Appaloosa (17)

1st 535151 Unknown

2nd 381313 Knock Out

3rd 356299 Slide On By

4th 381411 Unknown

5th 269416 Florence

6th 381375 Unknown
OBMC18 Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (13)

1st 733321 Lime-A-Rita

2nd 381449 Unknown

3rd 381425 Unknown

4th 733297 Mile High Meringue

5th 381347 Unknown

6th 535078 Unknown



OBMC19

Champion
Reserve

Sport
OBMC20

OBMC21

OBMC22

OBMC23

OBMC24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
OBMC25

OBMC26

Mustang (27)

1st 535051
2nd 535021
3rd 712172
4th 110157
5th 269215
6th 734027
535017 Unknown
733321 Lime-A-Rita
TB (30)

1st 356268
2nd 733298
3rd 326232
4th 381623
5th 356417
6th 381420
WB (25)

1st 535025
2nd 356286
3rd 356275
4th 356289
5th 932106
6th 535024
Carriage (22)

1st 381516
2nd 356401
3rd 535084
4th 381448
5th 734023
6th 269318
Sporthorses (20)

1st 381607
2nd 200118
3rd 381614
4th 381414
5th 326236
6th 535115
Other Pure/Part Breeds (18)
1st 535106
2nd 535052
3rd 733315
4th 381394
5th 535047
6th 356273
535106 Unknown
381607 Unknown

UK Breeds (19)

1st 356997
2nd 734065
3rd 356380
4th 381430
5th 381338
6th 535087
European Breeds (26)

1st 733280
2nd 733268
3rd 733266
4th 535086
5th 381412
6th 381307

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Blue Moon
Geist
Hercules

SSF Time to Ryde
Skipaway
Riverdancer
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Special Feature
Dingy

Hotlanta
Sariyah
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Bane

Tarnished Hansomly

Unknown
Fraser
Unknown
Baratom
Stage Left
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

We’re All Mod Here
Unknown

Unknown

Celesta

Unknown
Unknown
Iced Over
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Belle Sorpresa
Valerian
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Gryffindor



OBMC27

OBMC28

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other
OBMC29

OBMC30

OBMC31

OBMC32

OBMC33

OBMC34

OBMC35

Champion
Reserve

American Breeds (17)

Ist 381424 Eira Dawnsiwr
2nd 535097 Unknown

3rd 535046 Unknown

4th 365088 Unknown

5th 535098 Unknown

6th 381522 Unknown

Other Draft Breeds (13)

1st 356366 Call Me Maybe
2nd 535075 Unknown

3rd 356377 Burberry

4th 365086 VF Don’t Let Me Be Misunderstood
5th 269418 California Dreamin
6th 326231 Rivka

733280 Belle Sorpresa

356997 Unknown

UK Pony (16)

1st 356269 Leatherette

2nd 381458 Unknown

3rd 365308 VF Horchata

4th 381320 Blister

5th 733347 Naria

6th 365397 VF Hollaback Girl
European Pony (12)

1st 535119 Unknown

2nd 885059 Unknown

3rd 535034 Unknown

4th 365116 VF Apartment Story
5th 269296 Enterprise Endeavors
6th 365115 VF Squalor Victoria
American Pony/Miniature (22)

1st 356345 Sheldon

2nd 381383 Copper Creek Alais
3rd 535032 Unknown

4th 356400 Unknown

5th 381484 Diamonds and Dots
6th 365121 VF Racing Like A Pro
Other Pony Breeds (4)

1st 356364 Whoopie Pie

2nd 356266 Going the Distance
3rd 381359 Unknown

4th 356347 A La Mode
Longear/Exotic (18)

1st 381406 Unknown

2nd 365113 VF Green Gloves
3rd 535156 Unknown

4th 381434 Bruce

5th 356370 Coookie Crisp

6th 535158 Unknown
Unicorn/Pegasus (10)

1st 535042 Unknown

2nd 535147 Unknown

3rd 116358 Nachthexe

4th 356300 Slot Machine

5th 734050 Lady Pride

6th 535038 Unknown
Test/OOAK SM/LB (1)

1st 733336 Psychedelic Perfection
733336 Psychedelic Perfection

381406 Unknown



OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

SM1

SM2

SM3

SM4

SM5

SM6

SM7

SM8

SM9

492044 Legally Blond

938005 Unknown

Foal (10)

1st 492038 Barbados

2nd 356683 Dirty Little Secret
3rd 356686 BC Thunder

4th 356687 Unknown

5th 385091 PS Moon Dark
6th 356680 Wild Wisconsin
Avrabian (17)

Ist 938006 Unknown

2nd 492042 Wish Come True
3rd 492063 Unknown

4th 110086 KZ Immortal

5th 110064 KZ Willowisp
6th 200051 Illiana

Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (16)

1st 492044 Legally Blond
2nd 563244 Hazel

3rd 492015 Celebrity

4th 110068 Highly Prized
5th 938004 Unknown

6th 492005 Mini Me Zodiac
Morgan (4)

1st 269310 Pitch

2nd 915039 Pearl Shell

3rd 381616 Unknown

4th 269165 Marshmellow Moonlight
Gaited (8)

1st 492047 Ruby Dragon
2nd 938003 Unknown

3rd 356620 Foreverafter

4th 356621 In the Spotlight
5th 269402 Saddled Up Siren
6th 885040 Unknown
Spanish (2)

1st 385095 PS Spanish Waltz
2nd 381599 Unknown
QH/Mustang (11)

1st 200110 learus

2nd 356691 Sweetie

3rd 492001 Mini Me Eilijah
4th 563223 Yella By Design
5th 116204 Dunlavy’s Ghost
6th 116201 Mountain King
Paint/Appaloosa (10)

1st 116200 Paniolo

2nd 492039 Motown Symphony
3rd 492082 Custome Crome
4th 938045 Unknown

5th 356693 Maybel

6th 356690 Hidden Agenda
Sport (12)

1st 110069 Spectral

2nd 938010 Unknown

3rd 938011 Unknown



4th 385097 PS Love Bug

5th 110070 March On
6th 563210 Dreamcatcher
SM10 Other Draft (11)
1st 356653 Unknown
2nd 759200 SchnappShot
3rd 116204 Dunlavy’s Ghost
4th 733224 Butterscotch Schnapps
5th 356648 Go For Gold
6th 356636 Laphroig
SM10a UK Draft (11)
1st 200101 Voodoo King
2nd 356650 Repeat Offender
3rd 356638 Frisky Biznis
4th 733212 Bear O’Hara
5th 356646 RO’s Secret Souffle
6th 269010 Frost
SM11 European Draft (8)
1st 733223 Le Blanc
2nd 356632 Fuzzy Socks
3rd 356647 MSU’s Distant Dream
4th 116202 Olby Bock
5th 356652 Unknown
6th 356627 Macchiato
SM12 Pony (7)
1st 938005 Unknown
2nd 381618 Unknown
3rd 356695 Unknown
4th 269259 Raspberry Mousse
5th 381617 Unknown
6th 138101 Unknown
SM13 Longear/Exotic (5)
1st 385099 PS Dang It
2nd 116205 Thaumaturgy
3rd 381522 Unknown
4th 385100 PS Dang Mule
5th 385101 PS Convoy
SM14 Other/Mix (3)
1st 492090 Miss Bunny
2nd 492030 OJ Dun It
3rd 492020 Mufasa
SM15 Fantasy (8)
1st 492008 Champane Kisses
2nd 385104 PS Elsa
3rd 492006 Photo Bomb
4th 200046 Astrid
5th 385104 PS Elsa
6th 385105 PS Valdemar Crest
SM16 Chips Test (5)
1st 492017 Spectra
2nd 492095 Boomer
3rd 492098 Bellagio
4th 492058 Blowing Kisses
5th 492102 Royal Antique
SM17 Pebbles Test (2)
1st 492061 Electra
2nd 492106 Feels Like Gold
SM18 Fantasy/Deco (17)
1st 385102 PS Cadbury

2nd 356651 Little Boy Blue



3rd 356692 Christmas Magic

4th 385090 PS EO Dinner Little One
5th 885060 Unknown
6th 356684 Foaloween

OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 492061 Electra
Grand Reserve 492035 Helsinki
Chips/Pebbles
SMC1 Foal (10)
1st 492035 Helsinki
2nd 356680 Wild Wisconsin
3rd 356687 Unknown
4th 200145 Chipotle
5th 563049 Sweet Heart
6th 385089 PS Red Rose Runner
SMC2 Avrabian (17)
1st 110066 KZ Nightwish
2nd 938006 Unknown
3rd 326204 Wishcraft
4th 563153 Steel Magnolia
5th 938005 Unknown
6th 326170 Peppermint Roses
SMC3 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (15)
1st 110068 Highly Prized
2nd 563244 Hazel
3rd 116206 Shawnee Fyresong
4th 492102 Royal Antique
5th 492044 Legally Blond
6th 326081 Silver Spumanti
SMC4 Morgan (4)
1st 269310 Pitch
2nd 381616 Unknown
3rd 269165 Marshmellow Moonlight
4th 915039 Pearl Shell
SMC5 Gaited (8)
1st 356620 Foreverafter
2nd 938003 Unknown
3rd 356621 In the Spotlight
4th 938002 Unknown
5th 492047 Ruby Dragon
6th 356135 Unknown
SMC6 Spanish (2)
1st 381599 Unknown
2nd 385095 PS Spanish Waltz
SMC7 QH/Mustang (11)
1st 938001 Unknown
2nd 116207 Texas Wildcatter
3rd 200110 learus
4th 492001 Mini Me Eilijah
5th 116201 Mountain King
6th 492035 Helsinki
SMC8 Paint/Appaloosa (10)
1st 492026 Mud Pie
2nd 492082 Custome Crome
3rd 116200 Paniolo
4th 356643 Augustine
5th 356690 Hidden Agenda

6th 492039 Motown Symphony



SMC9 Sport (12)

Ist 938011 Unknown

2nd 938010 Unknown

3rd 938012 Unknown

4th 110069 Spectral

5th 200077 Amenadeil

6th 385097 PS Love Bug
SMC10 Other Draft (11)

1st 356636 Laphroig

2nd 356648 Go For Gold

3rd 733181 Harley

4th 733225 Wyandotte Willie

5th 733222 Statesman

6th 733136 Platinum Diva
SMC10a UK Draft (11)

Ist 356646 RO’s Secret Souffle

2nd 356635 Xanzibar

3rd 356652 Unknown

4th 269010 Frost

5th 200101 Voodoo King

6th 733135 Highland Mist
SMC11 European Draft (8)

1st 356632 Fuzzy Socks

2nd 356627 Macchiato

3rd 356647 MSU’s Distant Dream

4th 116202 Olby Bock

5th 733223 Le Blanc

6th 356652 Unknown
SMC12 Pony (7)

1st 356695 Unknown

2nd 938005 Unknown

3rd 138101 Unknown

4th 269126 Dallas

5th 381618 Unknown

6th 381617 Unknown
SMC13 Longear/Exotic (5)

1st 385101 PS Convoy

2nd 385100 PS Dang Mule

3rd 385099 PS Dang It

4th 116205 Thaumaturgy

5th 381522 Unknown
SMC14 Other/Mix (3)

1st 492090 Miss Bunny

2nd 492030 OJ Dun It

3rd 492020 Mufasa
SMC15 Unicorn/Pegasus (8)

1st 492008 Champane Kisses

2nd 915030 Blue Foam Sea

3rd 385104 PS Elsa

4th 492101 Twinkle

5th 492006 Photo Bomb

6th 385106 PS Batman
SMC16 Chips Test (5)

1st 492095 Boomer

2nd 492102 Royal Antique

3rd 492017 Spectra

4th 492058 Blowing Kisses

5th 492098 Bellagio
SMC17 Pebbles Test (2)

1st 492061 Electra



SMC18

2nd 492106

Fantasy/Deco (17)

1st 385102
2nd 356692
3rd 356681
4th 385094
5th 356684
6th 356651

MEDALLION DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

275400 Goldie
275406 Surprise
Light (5)

1st 275400
2nd 329193
3rd 329192
4th 275410
5th 329194
Sport/Carriage (2)

Ist 275412
2nd 275413
Stock (3)

1st 275401
2nd 275402
3rd 385145
Other (3)

Ist 275408
2nd 275411
3rd 275407
Longear (5)

1st 275409
2nd 275405
3rd 275404
4th 275406
5th 275403

NOVICE / YOUTH DIVISION

Youth Halter
Y12

Avrabian Stallion (4)

1st 920001

2nd 920002

3rd 900802

4th 900814
Y13 Arabian Mare/Gelding (2)

1st 900890

2nd 920003
Y14 TB Stallion (2)

1st 174771

2nd 900868
Y15 TB Mare/Gelding (1)

1st 900108
Y16 QH Stallion (2)

1st 920004

2nd 900808

Feels Like Gold

PS Cadbury
Christmas Magic
Hug Me

PS Tricked Out
Foaloween

Little Boy Blue

Goldie

Dwar

Zafa
Snapdragon
Timdi’s Picabo

Glacier
Unknown

Spike
Garland
Unknown

Madre
Voyager
Osyras

Patchwork
Nelson

Christmas Cookie
Surprise
Christmas Candy

Lightning
Thor

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Sahara

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Snowball
Unknown



Y17

Y18

Y19

Y20

Y21

Y22

Y23

Y24

Y25

Y26

Y27

Y28

Y29

QH Mare/Gelding (2)

1st 900822
2nd 900888
Morgan (2)

1st 920005
2nd 900085
American Gaited Breeds (3)
1st 920006
2nd 900866
3rd 900682
WB/Sport (5)

1st 900812
2nd 174770
3rd 920007
4th 920008
5th 900828
Spanish Breeds (7)

1st 920009
2nd 900802
3rd 920010
4th 174775
5th 920011
6th 920012
Draft Breeds (3)

1st 920014
2nd 920013
3rd 900830
Pony Breeds (5)

1st 920015
2nd 675821
3rd 900824
4th 920016
5th 174775
Appaloosa (3)

1st 174776
2nd 900788
3rd 900840
Paint (1)

1st 900684
Mustang (4)

1st 920018
2nd 920017
3rd 900881
4th 900444
Other Purebred not listed (5)
1st 174797
2nd 922020
3rd 920019
4th 174778
5th 174779
Partbred/Cross (2)

1st 900833
2nd 900836
Foal/Yearling (4)

1st 920021
2nd 900834
3rd 920022

Unknown
Unknown

Wally
Unknown

Goldrush
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Charlie
Sammy
Unknown

Filipe
Unknown
Sunny
Unknown
Drew
Pogo

Lilliana
Loki
Unknown

Cooper
Unknown
Unknown
Emmie
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Shadow
Empress
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Jeremiah
Olaf
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

Storm
Unknown
Sparky



Y30

Y31

Y32

Champion
Reserve

4th

Unicorn/Pegasus (7)
st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Custom by Entrant (0)
no entries

Decorator (2)
Ist

2nd

920014
900812

900188

920226
920024
174780
920025
920023
900180

920028
920027
Lilliana
Unknown

Unknown

Smurf
Ruby
Unknown
Angel
Yogi
Unknown

Cosmo
Emily



